
Midwest Swim Conference - A HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:08 PM  7/20/2025  Page 1

2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 10 & U

MWSC: 55.49 * 2005

L Beckman, A Shrange, A Rinderer, A Lampen

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:04.17   40

1) Stein, Kennedy N 12 2) Dixon, Abigail 12

3) Dixon, Jaclyn 9 4) Rasmussen, Elizabeth G 10

AHS-MW2 1:05.80   34

1) Giuffre, Brynn E 9 2) Barnett, Rylee A 11

3) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 12 4) Washington, Sloane A 8

AKPIL-MW3 1:08.17   32

1) McGhee, Savannah P 10 2) Covo, Carson M 11

3) Costello, Camryn R 12 4) Lisch, Sofia G 10

ASC-MW4 1:08.50   30

1) Howenstein, Kendall 10 2) Howenstein, Olivia 12

3) Bergom, Tess J 12 4) McDermott, Lyla 10

AFBW5 1:14.43   28

1) McCarty, Vayda L 9 2) Niemietz, Avery L 11

3) Krebel, Madelyn A 10 4) Heppermann, Tenley M 12

ATT-MW6 1:15.83   26

1) Davis, Everlee * 10 2) Page, Aubrey 12

3) Nanney, Taylor J 10 4) Curry, Savannah 12

AGATOR-ZZ7 1:16.62   24

1) Pelch, Ayla 12 2) Leppo, Mira 8

3) Swacil, Piper 11 4) Walsh, Jocelyn 10

ADORCH-MW8 1:28.71   22

1) Thomas, Paisley 10 2) Bates, Reesie A 11

3) Holland, Vivian 11 4) Treadway, Rosie 10

BOFB--- X1:12.91

1) Paszkot, Lucy Y 12 2) Weber, Liya 9

3) Stein, Audrey N 9 4) Moore, Cori R 12

BHS-MW--- X1:14.79

1) Chalfant, Gwen C 12 2) Hackethal, Morgan E 10

3) Tarasuik, Grace E 12 4) Tarasuik, Emma R 9

BSC-MW--- X1:18.36

1) Gibson, Bailee 11 2) Huber, Tess 11

3) Fraser, Olivia 10 4) Hoering, Hailey 9

BKPIL-MW--- X1:20.81

1) Rosenthal, Chloe E 9 2) James, Emmy L 11

3) Coates, Alexa G 11 4) Neville, Annie K 9

BGATOR-ZZ--- X1:23.41

1) Luna, Kamila 11 2) Przygoda, Brooke 9

3) Walsh, Charlotte 11 4) Green, Nora 8

BFBW--- X1:30.38

1) Lengerman, Ella R 9 2) Taylor, Trislee N 10

3) Wilson, Trexie J 10 4) Vosse, Lillian C 11

BTT-MW--- X1:36.54

1) Santel, Gwenyrere 12 2) Menning, Juliet 12

3) Reinhardt, Sydney G 12 4) Jobe, Lynlee C 8

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 10 & U

MWSC: 1:01.84 * OFallon Breakers7/21/2018

D Albertyn, A Hattan, M Stooke, D Gaylord

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHS-MW1 1:01.40*   40

1) Abraham, Odin E 10 2) Thomason, Gavin E 12

3) Hubbard, Lucas D 12 4) Phelps, Sawyer E 10

AOFB2 1:06.46   34

1) Maher, Will S 10 2) Boeding, Cavan S 12

3) Tucker, Micah 11 4) Mueller, Preston 9

AKPIL-MW3 1:13.62   32

1) Brodzik, Brooks M 9 2) Fares, Yusuf A 12

3) Fares, Rocco M 12 4) Lehde, Warren J 10

ASC-MW4 1:14.41   30

1) Mark, Jordan 12 2) Miller, Oscar 10

3) Hodge, Samuel 10 4) Powers, Eli 12

AFBW5 1:15.57   28

1) Kraus, Will W 10 2) Heppermann, Liam P 10

3) Mueth, Bryson M 10 4) Krebel, Lincoln A 11

AGATOR-ZZ6 1:17.01   26

1) Waszak, Oliver 10 2) Hunt, Jackson 12

3) Pelch, Arlo 12 4) Swacil, Graham 8

ADORCH-MW7 1:19.84   24

1) Kramer, Caleb 9 2) Kelsey, Kai 12

3) Cain, Max 10 4) Wood, Phillip 11

ATT-MW8 1:50.67   22

1) Holloway, Jacob B 9 2) Ranz, Sawyer T 8

3) Nanney, Bob J 12 4) Cable, Wyatt M 7

BHS-MW--- X1:07.82

1) Poss, Harrison H 9 2) Moore, Titus R 12

3) Shortridge, James H 11 4) Thomason, Caleb B 10

BOFB--- X1:12.44

1) Rasmussen, Jack P 11 2) Mattingly, Carter 10

3) Wampole, Jacob 12 4) Boeding, Cuyler H 10

BSC-MW--- X1:18.18

1) Rensing, Kyan 12 2) Mark, Connor 10

3) Zeman, Zack 9 4) Embrich, Jack 11

BKPIL-MW--- X1:27.63

1) Lehde, Maxwell J 8 2) Rompel, Nolan D 9

3) Oneill, Connor W 10 4) Lisch, Isaac M 7

BFBW--- X1:40.12

1) Stehl, Grayson M 11 2) Furtak, Dylan L 9

3) Dickens, Christopher G 8 4) Sheppard, Lucas D 9

BTT-MW--- XDQ

1) Shaddrick, Bryce D 10 2) Conner, Knox L 7

3) Truscott, Eli J 9 4) Trame, Grant J 8

 
Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

MWSC: 1:48.81 * OFallon Breakers7/19/2025

S Jackson, K Hubbard, M Kunz, E Sitton

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:48.81*   40

1) Albertyn, Alyssa C 17 2) Stooke, Samantha J 17

3) Dixon, Sarah 13 4) Albertyn, Alexi R 13

ASC-MW2 2:00.83   34

1) Fruechte, Emalee S 17 2) Riley, Kenna G 13

3) Neville, Kinleigh M 15 4) Howenstein, Whitney 13

AFBW3 2:03.66   32

1) Kraus, Liv M 16 2) Niemietz, Rylee M 16

3) Hansen, Jillian R 13 4) McCarty, Karrick L 14

AKPIL-MW4 2:08.25   30

1) Coates, Harper A 14 2) Wuller, Lily A 13

3) Neville, Maryn D 13 4) Wuller, Tessa J 15

ADORCH-MW5 2:11.60   28

1) Bremer, Kylee 13 2) Liebmann, Lillian S 17

3) Myatt, Elyse M 17 4) Mueller, Lauren 14
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGATOR-ZZ6 2:16.83   26

1) Harres, Emery 13 2) Stumpf, Emma 18

3) Burns, Lily 13 4) Stumpf, Ava 18

BOFB--- X1:58.50

1) Blankenship, Lucy G 13 2) Burk, Kate 14

3) Brown, Ava R 16 4) McCollum, Lily K 13

BHS-MW--- X2:11.23

1) Loyet, Lainie E 14 2) Abraham, Liv A 16

3) Stephens, Tressa R 15 4) Hires, Stephanie A 14

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:27.75

1) Wilkerson, Hailey 18 2) Row, Eva 14

3) Stoffel, Tori 17 4) Davenport, Brilee 14

AHS-MW--- DQ

1) Jackson, Scout H 16 2) Hubbard, Kallie S 15

3) Kunz, Mabrie O 13 4) Hires, Victoria C 14

BFBW--- XDQ

1) Reynolds, Lizzy A 14 2) Goff, Autumn F 13

3) Krebel, Sophia R 17 4) Wilson, Sydney F 15

BSC-MW--- XDQ

1) Guenther, Jeanne G 13 2) Dumstorff, Gabriella M 16

3) Desmond, Kayleigh 14 4) Shah, Madeline T 15

 
Event 4  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

MWSC: 1:40.83 * OFallon Breakers7/16/2022

D Hopkins, A Reeder, Ma Stooke, D Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:44.94   40

1) Hopkins, Drew R 16 2) Barnhart, Mason J 14

3) Tucker, Nolan 13 4) Albertyn, Dillon M 17

AKPIL-MW2 1:47.65   34

1) Costello, JP P 14 2) Rosborg, Zachary W 17

3) Nester, Derek M 18 4) Parker, Dash O 14

AHS-MW3 1:48.30   32

1) McGinley, Sean T 17 2) Stephens, Tucker I 17

3) Abraham, Oliver N 13 4) McGinley, Gavin T 13

AFBW4 2:01.26   30

1) King, Gus T 17 2) Heppermann, Benjamin T 15

3) Mueth, Braydon W 13 4) Furtak, Brett D 13

AGATOR-ZZ5 2:09.43   28

1) Aguiar, Colton 17 2) Ingrum, Tucker 13

3) Bieber, Maddox 13 4) Story, Hogan 15

ASC-MW6 2:11.87   26

1) Riley, Kilian 13 2) Moskop, Hudson 15

3) Riley, Andrew 18 4) Sierra, Gregory 13

BOFB--- X1:53.32

1) Albertyn, David J 13 2) Cole, Matthew 13

3) Light, Bryce 17 4) Williams, Ollie R 15

BHS-MW--- X2:04.64

1) Thompson, Noah M 13 2) Phelps, Jack M 14

3) Heepke, Logan B 17 4) Stopka, Kane R 15

BKPIL-MW--- X2:33.39

1) Oneill, Griffin M 13 2) Stein, Weston J 15

3) Parker, Auggie A 18 4) Lisch, Benji J 11

ADORCH-MW--- DQ

1) Holland, Hudson 13 2) Kelsey, Indie 14

3) Kniepkamp, Abraham 17 4) Hepp, James 11

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 14.34 * E Nobel1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  8Washington, Sloane A1 15.37   20

SC-MW  8Noble, Kate E2 16.38   17

GATOR-ZZ  8Leppo, Mira3 16.47   16

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Izzy S4 17.72   15

OFB  8Winner, Myla J5 17.89   14

HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J6 18.24   13

SC-MW  8Welge, Evelyn7 18.40   12

GATOR-ZZ  8Green, Nora8 18.84   11

SC-MW  8Fraser, Isla9 19.13   9

HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M10 19.29   7

SC-MW  8Kelley, Emma11 19.71   6

GATOR-ZZ  8Harres, Hazel12 20.02   5

GATOR-ZZ  8Clarkson, Miller13 21.09   4

SC-MW  7Fahrner, Briella14 x21.22

HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A15 21.41   3

HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E16 x21.60

GATOR-ZZ  8Sternau, Anna17 x21.87

HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M18 x22.34

GATOR-ZZ  8Shaw, Paige19 x22.40

OFB  7Mckinney, Presley20 22.57   2

FBW  8Barton, Kallum M21 22.79   1

OFB  8Durkee, Molly K22 22.83

TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C23 23.18

FBW  7Lengerman, Jolee B24 23.77

OFB  7Massie, Marianne L25 24.42

DORCH-MW  8Bates, Maisy26 24.87

DORCH-MW  7Black, Emma27 24.98

FBW  8Rauch, Amelia Q28 25.69

OFB  6Patten, Tessa or Tess K29 x26.31

FBW  6Dickens, Tessa J30 26.41

SC-MW  6Kelley, Molly31 x27.31

KPIL-MW  8Mertens, Nora M32 28.07

DORCH-MW  7Sullivan, Amelia33 28.38

KPIL-MW  7Brodzik, Blair K34 29.01

KPIL-MW  7Neighbors, Audrey35 29.53

FBW  8Rauch, Eloise E36 x29.54

OFB  6Tirado, Harper37 x30.11

DORCH-MW  7Wood, Corrie38 30.75

DORCH-MW  8Schweppe, Spencer39 x33.46

KPIL-MW  5Neighbors, Gemma P40 x1:02.72

TT-MW  6Eversgerd, Eliza M41 1:48.23

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 14.30 * G Plocher1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW  8Neville, Wyatt1 17.03   20

TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T2 17.67   17

OFB  8Veile, Wesley3 18.22   16

GATOR-ZZ  8Swacil, Graham4 18.94   15

SC-MW  6Michael, Henry T5 19.06   14

OFB  8Tucker, Bennett6 19.17   13

SC-MW  7Young, Eli7 19.89   12

OFB  8O'Connor, Owen8 20.23   11
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Isaac M9 20.33   9

GATOR-ZZ  8Hooker, Jaxon10 20.43   7

DORCH-MW  8Foster, Adonis11 20.54   6

OFB  8Hughes, Hudson12 20.76   5

SC-MW  8Gregorek, Douglas13 20.83   4

KPIL-MW  8Lehde, Maxwell J14 20.91   3

GATOR-ZZ  8Harmon, Everett15 20.97   2

GATOR-ZZ  7Sullivan, Tommy16 21.18   1

KPIL-MW  8Neighbors, Theo G17 21.45

SC-MW  8Dumstorff, Leo18 x21.67

HS-MW  8Thompson, Lucas O19 22.11

OFB  8Culpepper, Ramsey20 x22.13

HS-MW  8Shortridge, Miles K21 22.16

SC-MW  6Young, Yale22 x22.49

DORCH-MW  8Holland, Boston23 24.12

OFB  8Maher, Jacob24 x24.33

HS-MW  7Korte, Nolan V25 24.61

KPIL-MW  7James, Alex J26 24.71

FBW  7Azab, Everest B27 25.84

GATOR-ZZ  6Stevens, Wyatt28 x25.90

KPIL-MW  6Lehde, Emmett J29 x25.97

TT-MW  7Conner, Knox L30 27.13

TT-MW  8Donovan, Jase31 27.43

TT-MW  8Trame, Grant J32 28.21

FBW  8Dickens, Christopher G33 28.34

GATOR-ZZ  8Cook, Braxton34 x29.02

HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R35 30.14

HS-MW  7West, Jacob D36 x30.48

FBW  8Bergmann, Hudson L37 32.01

TT-MW  7Guazzini, Remy U38 x32.04

DORCH-MW  7Schaller, Graham39 36.16

DORCH-MW  6Treadway, William40 37.65

TT-MW  7Cable, Wyatt M41 x37.80

KPIL-MW  6Broida, Miles L42 x41.60

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 12.96 * T Bollinger1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 10McGhee, Savannah P1 14.21   20

OFB 10Rasmussen, Elizabeth G2 14.95   17

TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J3 15.32   16

FBW 10Krebel, Madelyn A4 15.36   15

OFB 10Sabatino, Vivienne5 16.36   14

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Kendall6 16.41   13

OFB  9Weber, Liya7 16.59   12

KPIL-MW 10Lisch, Sofia G8 17.08   11

FBW  9McCarty, Vayda L9 17.10   9

SC-MW 10McDermott, Lyla10 17.17   7

SC-MW  9Hoering, Hailey11 17.24   6

GATOR-ZZ 10Stevens, Sophia12 17.33   5

GATOR-ZZ 10Walsh, Jocelyn13 18.24   4

OFB 10Wolf, Cathryn L14 18.26   3

FBW 10Wilson, Trexie J15 18.34   2

OFB  9Stein, Audrey N16 x18.41

OFB  9Grawe, Harper17 x18.52

HS-MW  9Haskell, Lily M18 18.55   1

HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R19 18.87

HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R20 19.12

HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C21 19.20

FBW  9Lengerman, Ella R22 19.41

KPIL-MW 10Baudendistel, Liesl J23 19.91

HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A24 x19.99

FBW 10Barton, Kelty J25 x20.00

GATOR-ZZ  9Walsh, Eve26 20.37

GATOR-ZZ 10Sullivan, Abby27 20.58

SC-MW  9Turner, Mia28 20.87

HS-MW  9Junker, Mabrie R29 x21.06

KPIL-MW 10Mertens, Evelyn F30 21.53

DORCH-MW 10Thomas, Paisley31 21.54

GATOR-ZZ  9Przygoda, Brooke32 x22.01

GATOR-ZZ  9Weiser, Ruby33 x22.82

KPIL-MW  9Broida, Mila L34 x23.68

SC-MW  7Moskop, Sloane35 x28.37

SC-MW  7Welge, Campbell36 x28.83

TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J37 28.90

KPIL-MW  9Neighbors, Emelyn J38 x30.08

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 12.52 * JP Costello7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FBW 10Mueth, Bryson M1 14.13   20

HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B2 14.35   17

HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E3 14.51   16

OFB 10Mattingly, Carter4 15.25   15

OFB 10Boeding, Cuyler H5 15.46   14

OFB  9Mueller, Preston6 15.70   13

OFB 10Gilbert, Chase7 15.92   12

KPIL-MW 10Lehde, Warren J8 16.18   11

HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M9 16.19   9

SC-MW  9Zeman, Zack10 16.42   7

DORCH-MW 10Cain, Max11 16.44   6

OFB 10Maher, Will S12 x16.49

KPIL-MW 10Oneill, Connor W13 16.80   5

OFB  9Weber, Ian14 x17.00

FBW 10Kraus, Will W15 17.03   4

DORCH-MW  9Kramer, Caleb16 17.17   3

GATOR-ZZ 10Huffaker, Drew17 17.30   2

SC-MW  9Miller, Brooksen C18 17.60   1

KPIL-MW  9Brodzik, Brooks M19 17.61

GATOR-ZZ 10Waszak, Oliver20 17.67

HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T21 17.75

SC-MW 10Miller, Oscar22 17.86

SC-MW 10Rensing, Bryson23 18.46

KPIL-MW  9Rompel, Nolan D24 18.60

DORCH-MW 10Wood, Lewis25 18.63

HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A26 x18.71

DORCH-MW 10Sharma, Niyam27 18.93

FBW  9Sheppard, Lucas D28 19.03

TT-MW  9Truscott, Eli J29 19.18

TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B30 19.19

SC-MW 10Mark, Connor31 x19.56

GATOR-ZZ  9Peterson, Casey32 19.85
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 8  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FBW  9Furtak, Dylan L33 20.78

DORCH-MW  9Treadway, Timmy34 x21.02

FBW  9Freytag, Matthias O35 x21.74

KPIL-MW  9Fares, Laith H36 x21.83

GATOR-ZZ  9Doiron, Oliver D37 22.15

TT-MW 10Shaddrick, Bryce D38 23.38

DORCH-MW  9Sullivan, John39 x23.98

FBW  9Niemietz, Abram O40 x24.27

HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M41 x24.99

GATOR-ZZ  9Clark, Finn42 x25.50

GATOR-ZZ  9Oberkfell, Otto43 x25.84

SC-MW  6Bereda, Asher B44 x26.85

KPIL-MW 10Blackshear, Xander A45 x31.34

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 26.04 * Kallie S Hubbard7/16/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 12Costello, Camryn R1 27.57   20

GATOR-ZZ 11Swacil, Piper2 28.24   17

HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A3 29.07   16

HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M4 29.40   15

OFB 12Moore, Cori R5 30.20   14

HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E6 30.52   13

FBW 12Heppermann, Tenley M7 31.29   12

SC-MW 12Howenstein, Olivia8 31.73   11

TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey9 32.03   9

HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M10 32.19   7

SC-MW 11Huber, Tess11 32.20   6

GATOR-ZZ 12Huffaker, Quinn12 32.30   5

KPIL-MW 12Baudendistel, Elsa K13 32.40   4

OFB 12Paszkot, Lucy Y14 32.51   3

OFB 11Arellano, Hope B15 32.62   2

FBW 11Niemietz, Avery L16 33.23   1

KPIL-MW 11Covo, Carson M17 33.30

GATOR-ZZ 11Luna, Kamila18 33.62

HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E19 x33.84

OFB 11Braundmeier, Aubrey S20 34.93

DORCH-MW 11Bates, Reesie A21 35.58

HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J22 x36.30

OFB 12Gibbons, Skylar F23 x36.71

KPIL-MW 11Coates, Alexa G24 36.75

TT-MW 12Curry, Savannah*25 36.99

TT-MW 12Santel, Gwenyrere*25 36.99

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Charlotte27 38.23

SC-MW 11Gibson, Bailee28 38.55

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Ayla29 x38.72

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Ava30 x42.24

TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet31 42.69

KPIL-MW 12Mertens, Emily A32 x43.96

TT-MW 12Horstmann, Arabella C33 x46.00

KPIL-MW 12Bujnak, Kennedy A34 x48.60

FBW 10Ross, Jordynn K35 49.46

TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S36 x50.95

SC-MW 11Gregorek, Caroline--- DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 24.67 * Sebastian X Skaer7/20/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J1 24.30*   20

HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D2 27.52   17

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Rocco M3 29.20   16

OFB 12Wampole, Jacob4 29.33   15

OFB 12Boeding, Cavan S5 29.84   14

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Arlo6 30.07   13

HS-MW 11Shortridge, James H7 30.94   12

SC-MW 12Powers, Eli8 31.07   11

GATOR-ZZ 12Doerr, Nick9 31.28   9

GATOR-ZZ 11Story, Byron10 31.36   7

SC-MW 12Rensing, Kyan11 32.09   6

DORCH-MW 11Wood, Phillip12 32.32   5

OFB 11Murch, Logan13 32.50   4

OFB 12Brown, Brendan R14 33.34   3

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Yusuf A15 33.53   2

OFB 11Rasmussen, Jack P16 x33.99

SC-MW 12Zeman, Jay17 34.16   1

GATOR-ZZ 12Oberkfell, Declan18 34.34

GATOR-ZZ 12Wilkerson, Ethan19 x34.38

GATOR-ZZ 11Myers, Charlie20 x34.86

SC-MW 12Olson, Watkin21 35.17

OFB 11Durkee, Ben J22 x35.64

FBW 11Krebel, Lincoln A23 36.39

HS-MW 12Haskell, Alex D24 36.65

SC-MW 12O'Sadnick, Christian25 x36.75

SC-MW 11Embrich, Jack26 x37.12

DORCH-MW 11Hepp, James27 37.57

HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K28 37.59

HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G29 x38.20

FBW 11Stehl, Grayson M30 39.47

HS-MW 11Thompson, Mason A31 x42.57

KPIL-MW 11Lisch, Benji J32 49.08

KPIL-MW 11Parker, Rhett M33 1:23.89

DORCH-MW 12Kelsey, Kai--- DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 52.88 * Scout H Jackson7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 13Albertyn, Alexi R1 54.76   20

OFB 13Dixon, Sarah2 55.60   17

HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O3 57.23   16

FBW 13Hansen, Jillian R4 58.77   15

FBW 14McCarty, Karrick L5 58.79   14

OFB 14Burk, Kate6 58.98   13

SC-MW 13Riley, Kenna G7 1:01.65   12

KPIL-MW 13Neville, Maryn D8 1:02.29   11

SC-MW 14Kucharczyk, Mia9 1:03.12   9

HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C10 1:04.12   7

OFB 13Lowery, Maddie E11 1:05.23   6

OFB 13Kimmel, Maggie M12 x1:06.15

HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E13 1:06.20   5

SC-MW 13Linn, Tori J14 1:07.43   4

FBW 14Reynolds, Lizzy A15 1:08.77   3
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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FBW 14Anderson, Caitlen M16 1:09.06   2

FBW 14Kraus, Harper A17 x1:10.04

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Ellie18 1:10.55   1

GATOR-ZZ 13Burns, Lily19 1:11.04

SC-MW 13Guenther, Jeanne G20 1:12.16

KPIL-MW 14Rompel, Norah B21 1:12.19

TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P22 1:12.84

HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A23 1:13.45

SC-MW 13Kurtz, Gwen24 x1:13.80

HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K25 x1:13.85

DORCH-MW 13Frederick, Madeline26 1:13.95

DORCH-MW 13Bremer, Kylee27 1:14.62

FBW 13Payne, Dahlia I28 x1:14.66

GATOR-ZZ 14Row, Eva29 1:15.44

DORCH-MW 13Gula, Rosalynn30 1:16.19

SC-MW 14Miller, Emelia C31 x1:18.82

GATOR-ZZ 14Vollmer, Alexa32 1:21.00

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Lily33 x1:21.63

DORCH-MW 13Schaller, Charleigh34 1:30.78

DORCH-MW 13Monson, Ella35 x1:31.25

DORCH-MW 13Schweppe, Kaylee36 x1:36.95

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 49.53 * Carter Nelson2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FBW 13Mueth, Braydon W1 54.27   20

OFB 13Albertyn, David J2 56.16   17

OFB 13Cole, Matthew3 58.21   16

OFB 13Filyaw, Turner J4 59.68   15

OFB 13Tucker, Nolan5 1:00.17   14

SC-MW 13Riley, Kilian6 1:01.34   13

HS-MW 13McGinley, Gavin T7 1:02.32   12

OFB 14Gallagher, Cole8 x1:04.02

GATOR-ZZ 13Bieber, Maddox9 1:05.41   11

KPIL-MW 13Oneill, Griffin M10 1:05.87   9

HS-MW 13Bradshaw, Jonah M11 1:07.37   7

GATOR-ZZ 13Ingrum, Tucker12 1:07.45   6

SC-MW 13Sierra, Gregory13 1:08.10   5

KPIL-MW 14Parker, Dash O14 1:08.53   4

GATOR-ZZ 13Bunte, Miles15 1:09.83   3

HS-MW 13Hebron, Jude P16 1:10.15   2

DORCH-MW 13Holland, Hudson17 1:12.78   1

SC-MW 13Turner, Henry18 1:14.43

GATOR-ZZ 13Green, Luke19 1:16.92

FBW 13Simon, Holden L20 1:24.71

KPIL-MW 13Rosborg, Luke C21 2:00.67

 
Event 13  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 51.17 * Alyssa C Albertyn7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Alyssa C1 50.17*   20

HS-MW 16Jackson, Scout H2 53.02   17

SC-MW 15Neville, Kinleigh M3 53.51   16

SC-MW 16Santanello, Giada P4 53.75   15

OFB 17Stooke, Samantha J5 56.54   14

DORCH-MW 17Myatt, Elyse M6 56.73   13

OFB 16Brown, Ava R7 57.62   12

HS-MW 18Sitton, Ellie J8 1:00.29   11

SC-MW 16Desmond, Breigh9 1:00.96   9

FBW 16Niemietz, Rylee M10 1:01.36   7

HS-MW 15Chalfant, Natalie C11 1:02.84   6

SC-MW 17Dumstorff, Isabella H12 1:03.52   5

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Ava13 1:03.78   4

GATOR-ZZ 17Gambino, McKenna14 1:03.99   3

KPIL-MW 15Wuller, Tessa J15 1:04.12   2

OFB 17Gallagher, Kyra16 1:04.17   1

HS-MW 17Embry, Addie J17 1:04.82

OFB 16Westphal, Lydia18 x1:05.27

FBW 15Wilson, Sydney F19 1:05.36

GATOR-ZZ 18Wilkerson, Hailey20 1:05.63

SC-MW 16Sierra, Claudia M21 x1:05.99

FBW 16Goff, Annabelle F22 1:06.85

HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E23 x1:07.16

GATOR-ZZ 17Stoffel, Tori24 1:07.40

FBW 17Jung, Addison E25 1:08.98

OFB 16Gibbons, Zoe A26 x1:10.16

HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A27 x1:12.59

TT-MW 16Page, Emma G28 1:14.38

GATOR-ZZ 16Bieber, Kaylea29 x1:15.92

GATOR-ZZ 16Stapf, Taylor30 x1:17.07

FBW 15King, Emily A31 x1:17.91

DORCH-MW 15Duncan, Molly32 1:19.81

DORCH-MW 16Hardt, Alyssa33 1:32.18

 
Event 14  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

MWSC: 44.87 * Eli Butters7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Dillon M1 46.06   20

HS-MW 17McGinley, Sean T2 46.59   17

OFB 17Light, Bryce3 48.31   16

OFB 15Williams, Ollie R4 51.68   15

OFB 15Blankenship, Nolan W5 53.09   14

KPIL-MW 18Nester, Derek M6 53.23   13

GATOR-ZZ 17Aguiar, Colton7 53.25   12

DORCH-MW 17Kniepkamp, Abraham8 54.04   11

OFB 15Filyaw, Trey A9 x54.05

GATOR-ZZ 15Story, Hogan10 54.15   9

GATOR-ZZ 17Burns, Evan11 54.50   7

FBW 17King, Gus T12 54.58   6

KPIL-MW 17Rosborg, Zachary W13 55.67   5

HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R14 57.37   4

HS-MW 18Hemann, James I15 57.89   3

GATOR-ZZ 15Burns, Noah16 58.58   2

HS-MW 17Rottmann, Tyler J17 59.47   1

KPIL-MW 15Stein, Weston J18 1:00.07

FBW 17Wilson, Charles C19 1:01.62

HS-MW 17McGranahan, Luke D20 x1:06.49

GATOR-ZZ 15Thurm, Logan21 x1:21.52

KPIL-MW 18Parker, Auggie A--- DQ
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Results - Meet
 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 18.21 * Kallie S Hubbard7/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATOR-ZZ  8Leppo, Mira1 21.58   20

OFB  8Winner, Myla J2 21.83   17

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Izzy S3 22.09   16

OFB  8Arellano, Grace B4 23.24   15

SC-MW  8Noble, Kate E5 23.88   14

SC-MW  8Welge, Evelyn6 24.96   13

HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M7 25.70   12

HS-MW  8Kuper, Brexly R8 25.88   11

HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J9 26.97   9

OFB  8Sabatino, Adriana10 27.79   7

SC-MW  8Fraser, Isla11 27.82   6

SC-MW  7Fahrner, Briella12 27.90   5

GATOR-ZZ  8Green, Nora13 28.26   4

SC-MW  8Embrich, Aubrey14 x28.82

HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A15 30.97   3

DORCH-MW  7Black, Emma16 32.39   2

SC-MW  8Howenstein, Ashley17 x32.55

FBW  6Krebel, Eleanor N18 32.81   1

OFB  7Mckinney, Presley19 32.83

GATOR-ZZ  8Sternau, Anna20 33.00

TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C21 34.05

GATOR-ZZ  8Luna, Celena*22 34.86

HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M*22 x34.86

GATOR-ZZ  8Harres, Hazel24 x35.79

FBW  8Rauch, Eloise E25 35.86

KPIL-MW  7Brodzik, Blair K26 36.44

DORCH-MW  8Bates, Maisy27 38.24

FBW  7Lengerman, Jolee B28 38.76

HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M29 x39.89

KPIL-MW  8Mertens, Nora M--- DQ

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 18.25 * Lucas D Hubbard7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB  8Veile, Wesley1 23.84   20

OFB  8Hughes, Hudson2 26.81   17

OFB  8Tucker, Bennett3 26.86   16

SC-MW  7Young, Eli4 27.38   15

GATOR-ZZ  8Swacil, Graham5 28.16   14

DORCH-MW  8Foster, Adonis6 28.62   13

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Isaac M7 29.15   12

TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T8 29.81   11

HS-MW  8Thompson, Lucas O9 29.88   9

SC-MW  7Young, Wilder10 29.93   7

KPIL-MW  7James, Alex J11 30.28   6

SC-MW  8Dumstorff, Leo12 31.74   5

SC-MW  6Michael, Henry T13 32.12   4

HS-MW  8Shortridge, Miles K14 32.65   3

DORCH-MW  8Hepp, Theo15 32.88   2

OFB  8Maher, Jacob16 38.26   1

OFB  8Cavataio, JJ17 x38.46

GATOR-ZZ  8Cook, Braxton18 39.11

GATOR-ZZ  8Harmon, Everett19 48.26

SC-MW  6Bereda, Asher B--- DQ

TT-MW  8Donovan, Jase--- DQ

TT-MW  7Cable, Wyatt M--- DQ

SC-MW  8Gregorek, Douglas--- DQ

OFB  6Veile, Bryon--- DQ

KPIL-MW  7Kettler, Luke N--- DQ

FBW  8Bergmann, Hudson L--- DQ

TT-MW  7Conner, Knox L--- DQ

HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J--- DQ

GATOR-ZZ  6Stevens, Wyatt--- DQ

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 16.86 * Kallie S Hubbard7/20/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 10McGhee, Savannah P1 18.92   20

HS-MW  9Giuffre, Brynn E2 20.05   17

OFB  9Dixon, Jaclyn3 20.51   16

TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J4 20.64   15

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Kendall5 20.69   14

OFB  9Weber, Liya6 20.89   13

FBW 10Krebel, Madelyn A7 22.18   12

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Natalie8 22.52   11

OFB 10Sabatino, Vivienne9 22.76   9

KPIL-MW 10Lisch, Sofia G10 22.85   7

HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E*11 22.92   5.5

FBW 10Taylor, Trislee N*11 22.92   5.5

SC-MW  9Hoering, Hailey13 23.13   4

OFB  9Stein, Audrey N14 23.67   3

KPIL-MW  9Rosenthal, Chloe E15 24.31   2

SC-MW 10Rybak, Alina16 24.32   1

HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O17 24.37

HS-MW  9Haskell, Lily M18 24.46

OFB 10Wolf, Cathryn L19 x25.03

OFB  9Grawe, Harper20 x25.11

HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A21 x25.18

KPIL-MW 10Mertens, Evelyn F22 25.61

GATOR-ZZ  9Przygoda, Brooke23 25.62

HS-MW  9Hollenkamp, Lenore A24 x25.76

SC-MW  9Turner, Mia25 x26.01

DORCH-MW 10Treadway, Rosie26 26.05

KPIL-MW  9Neville, Annie K27 x26.41

GATOR-ZZ  9Walsh, Eve28 27.47

FBW  9Peterson, Cora E29 27.61

GATOR-ZZ 10Sullivan, Abby30 27.66

DORCH-MW 10Thomas, Paisley31 27.79

GATOR-ZZ 10Traiteur, Lily32 27.96

FBW 10Barton, Kelty J33 28.25

GATOR-ZZ  9Pollman, Rosemary34 x29.28

SC-MW  7Moskop, Sloane35 x35.36

GATOR-ZZ  9Blaies, Zoe36 x37.08

KPIL-MW  9Neighbors, Emelyn J37 x38.95

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 16.57 * Lucas D Hubbard7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 19.30   20

FBW 10Mueth, Bryson M2 19.91   17
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Results - Meet

(Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 10Paszkot, Vincent3 20.24   16

HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B4 20.47   15

OFB 10Mattingly, Carter5 21.66   14

FBW 10Heppermann, Liam P6 21.77   13

KPIL-MW 10Lehde, Warren J7 21.92   12

OFB 10Maher, Will S8 22.94   11

SC-MW 10Miller, Oscar9 23.51   9

KPIL-MW  9Rompel, Nolan D10 23.55   7

OFB  9Lam, Philip G11 24.03   6

DORCH-MW 10Cain, Max12 24.41   5

SC-MW 10Mark, Connor13 24.46   4

FBW  9Furtak, Dylan L14 25.55   3

SC-MW  9Young, Bodhi15 25.61   2

HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M16 25.94   1

GATOR-ZZ 10Huffaker, Drew17 26.03

GATOR-ZZ  9Peterson, Casey18 26.12

OFB  9Massie, Nathan M19 x26.26

TT-MW  9Hardin, Jace P*20 26.60

HS-MW  9Rankin, James M*20 26.60

DORCH-MW 10Wood, Lewis22 27.20

DORCH-MW 10Paul, Benjamin23 27.80

HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T24 x28.47

KPIL-MW  9Fares, Laith H25 28.53

SC-MW  9Hodge, Owen26 29.02

HS-MW  9McGranahan, Sam M27 x29.08

FBW 10Simon, Oliver P28 29.28

DORCH-MW  9Sullivan, John29 29.37

FBW  9Freytag, Matthias O30 x29.45

GATOR-ZZ  9Doiron, Oliver D31 41.24

SC-MW  5Neville, Wes--- DQ

KPIL-MW 10Blackshear, Xander A--- DQ

SC-MW  5Howenstein, Jack--- DQ

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 33.00 * Kallie S Hubbard7/16/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATOR-ZZ 11Swacil, Piper1 37.58   20

OFB 12Dixon, Abigail2 38.14   17

HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A3 38.71   16

HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M4 38.90   15

HS-MW 11Giuffre, Veronica W5 39.19   14

SC-MW 12Howenstein, Olivia6 42.15   13

SC-MW 11Huber, Tess7 42.77   12

OFB 12Paszkot, Lucy Y8 44.01   11

DORCH-MW 11Bates, Reesie A9 44.80   9

FBW 11Niemietz, Avery L10 45.37   7

HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R11 45.70   6

KPIL-MW 12Baudendistel, Elsa K12 45.72   5

HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G*13 x45.77

GATOR-ZZ 12Huffaker, Quinn*13 45.77   4

TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey15 45.84   3

KPIL-MW 11Covo, Carson M16 46.00   2

KPIL-MW 11James, Emmy L17 46.39   1

TT-MW 12Santel, Gwenyrere18 47.43

KPIL-MW 12Norkus, Eve M19 47.95

GATOR-ZZ 11Shaw, Payton20 48.33

OFB 12Gibbons, Skylar F21 48.94

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Charlotte22 50.01

FBW 11Vosse, Lillian C23 51.83

HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J24 x52.72

OFB 11Catalano, Wilma S25 53.02

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Ava26 x54.66

KPIL-MW 12Mertens, Emily A27 x55.10

TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet28 56.84

KPIL-MW 12Hartin, Johanna R29 x57.80

TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S30 58.22

SC-MW 11Gregorek, Caroline31 58.96

TT-MW 12Horstmann, Arabella C--- DQ

OFB 11Braundmeier, Aubrey S--- DQ

GATOR-ZZ 11Heisner, Mabel--- DQ

FBW 10Ross, Jordynn K--- DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 33.32 * R Smith1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E1 36.29   20

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Rocco M2 37.96   17

OFB 12Boeding, Cavan S3 38.86   16

OFB 12Wampole, Jacob4 39.25   15

GATOR-ZZ 12Hunt, Jackson5 40.02   14

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Yusuf A6 40.66   13

GATOR-ZZ 12Doerr, Nick7 40.71   12

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Arlo8 42.15   11

OFB 12Brown, Brendan R9 42.82   9

HS-MW 12Moore, Titus R10 43.90   7

SC-MW 12Mark, Jordan11 44.00   6

OFB 12Bell, Easton T12 44.01   5

SC-MW 12Rensing, Kyan13 44.09   4

GATOR-ZZ 11Myers, Charlie14 45.05   3

DORCH-MW 12Kelsey, Kai15 46.21   2

OFB 11Murch, Logan16 x46.87

GATOR-ZZ 12Harmon, Noah17 x48.43

DORCH-MW 11Hepp, James18 49.07   1

SC-MW 12O'Sadnick, Christian19 49.51

FBW 11Krebel, Lincoln A20 49.67

KPIL-MW 11Lisch, Benji J21 49.84

GATOR-ZZ 11Hooker, Hayden22 x50.94

HS-MW 11Thompson, Mason A23 53.11

SC-MW 11Embrich, Jack24 53.64

SC-MW 12Olson, Watkin25 x54.32

HS-MW 12Haskell, Alex D26 56.18

HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K27 x56.36

TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J--- X29.74

HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P--- DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 1:08.02 * Kallie S Hubbard7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 13Albertyn, Alexi R1 1:12.78   20

OFB 14Burk, Kate2 1:13.58   17

OFB 13McCollum, Lily K3 1:15.38   16

OFB 13Blankenship, Lucy G4 1:17.74   15
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Results - Meet

(Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 13Wuller, Lily A5 1:17.96   14

FBW 13Goff, Autumn F6 1:20.90   13

FBW 14McCarty, Karrick L7 1:21.64   12

SC-MW 14Kucharczyk, Mia8 1:25.33   11

HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A9 1:27.15   9

GATOR-ZZ 13Burns, Lily10 1:27.92   7

KPIL-MW 14Rompel, Norah B11 1:27.98   6

HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E12 1:28.32   5

SC-MW 13Kucharczyk, Blaire13 1:30.43   4

HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K14 1:33.38   3

SC-MW 13Linn, Anna M15 1:34.52   2

SC-MW 13Kurtz, Gwen16 1:35.10   1

HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D17 1:35.32

FBW 14Anderson, Caitlen M18 1:35.73

GATOR-ZZ 14Davenport, Brilee19 1:35.96

SC-MW 13Dumstorff, Grace20 x1:36.40

GATOR-ZZ 14Quevreaux, Brooke21 1:36.45

GATOR-ZZ 14Row, Eva22 1:36.77

TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P23 1:37.46

DORCH-MW 14Halbert, Andi24 1:39.40

SC-MW 13Guenther, Jeanne G25 x1:40.28

DORCH-MW 13Bremer, Kylee26 1:41.82

GATOR-ZZ 14Vollmer, Alexa27 x1:43.76

DORCH-MW 13Schweppe, Kaylee28 1:51.44

HS-MW 13McGranahan, Faith M29 x2:06.21

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 1:04.08 * Will Gagen2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FBW 13Mueth, Braydon W1 1:10.20   20

HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N2 1:11.73   17

OFB 14Barnhart, Mason J3 1:12.69   16

DORCH-MW 14Kelsey, Indie4 1:14.87   15

SC-MW 13Riley, Kilian5 1:21.07   14

OFB 14Gallagher, Cole6 1:21.96   13

HS-MW 13Thompson, Noah M7 1:23.90   12

HS-MW 14Phelps, Jack M8 1:24.57   11

KPIL-MW 14Parker, Dash O9 1:24.95   9

HS-MW 13Bradshaw, Jonah M10 1:27.32   7

GATOR-ZZ 13Ingrum, Tucker11 1:30.46   6

FBW 13Furtak, Brett D12 1:31.09   5

SC-MW 13Sierra, Gregory13 1:32.53   4

SC-MW 14O'Sadnick, Cash14 1:37.92   3

SC-MW 13Altsmanberger, Cooper15 1:38.31   2

SC-MW 13Moskop, Sawyer16 x1:39.09

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 1:05.48 * Rylee K Sitton7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 15Hubbard, Kallie S1 1:06.66   20

SC-MW 17Fruechte, Emalee S2 1:12.28   17

OFB 17Stooke, Samantha J3 1:12.51   16

HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A4 1:14.75   15

SC-MW 17Dumstorff, Isabella H5 1:14.79   14

DORCH-MW 17Liebmann, Lillian S6 1:15.09   13

FBW 16Niemietz, Rylee M7 1:17.07   12

HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R8 1:17.73   11

HS-MW 18Sitton, Ellie J9 1:18.62   9

FBW 17Krebel, Sophia R10 1:21.21   7

OFB 15Green, Claire M11 1:21.36   6

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Emma12 1:21.47   5

SC-MW 16Desmond, Breigh13 1:23.10   4

KPIL-MW 15Wuller, Tessa J14 1:23.24   3

OFB 15Riepe, Kate A15 1:25.79   2

HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C16 x1:26.07

GATOR-ZZ 15Harres, Molly K17 1:27.73   1

GATOR-ZZ 17Gambino, McKenna18 1:27.75

SC-MW 16Dumstorff, Gabriella M19 1:29.68

GATOR-ZZ 17Stoffel, Tori20 1:30.39

OFB 16Gibbons, Zoe A21 1:30.64

GATOR-ZZ 15Eckelkamp, Madolyn22 x1:41.20

FBW 15King, Emily A23 1:41.69

DORCH-MW 15Duncan, Molly24 1:42.29

SC-MW 15Shah, Madeline T25 x1:42.38

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWSC: 1:00.15 * Austin Reeder7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Dillon M1 1:00.39   20

HS-MW 17Stephens, Tucker I2 1:03.49   17

OFB 15Tucker, Johathan3 1:10.67   16

GATOR-ZZ 15Burns, Noah4 1:12.81   15

OFB 15Blankenship, Nolan W5 1:13.14   14

KPIL-MW 17Rosborg, Zachary W6 1:13.37   13

OFB 15Filyaw, Trey A7 1:14.40   12

GATOR-ZZ 15Story, Hogan8 1:14.74   11

HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B9 1:15.07   9

OFB 18Fennoy, Ahmad J10 x1:15.20

FBW 15Heppermann, Benjamin T11 1:15.66   7

GATOR-ZZ 16Quevreaux, Dane12 1:16.51   6

HS-MW 17Rottmann, Tyler J13 1:17.06   5

HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R14 1:19.27   4

GATOR-ZZ 15Nolte, Wyatt15 1:19.66   3

HS-MW 17McGranahan, Luke D16 x1:22.69

KPIL-MW 15Stein, Weston J17 1:24.63   2

KPIL-MW 16Stein, Brady C18 1:34.16   1

SC-MW 15Moskop, Hudson19 1:44.21

GATOR-ZZ 15Thurm, Logan20 x1:47.03

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 1:10.02 * E Traube2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 10Rasmussen, Elizabeth G1 1:19.55   20

OFB  9Dixon, Jaclyn2 1:19.66   17

HS-MW  9Giuffre, Brynn E3 1:23.88   16

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Kendall4 1:32.40   15

OFB  9Stein, Audrey N5 1:34.46   14

SC-MW 10McDermott, Lyla6 1:34.79   13

OFB 10Sabatino, Vivienne7 1:34.95   12

HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B8 1:35.90   11

FBW  9McCarty, Vayda L9 1:37.00   9

KPIL-MW  9Rosenthal, Chloe E10 1:39.43   7
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Results - Meet

(Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW 10Fraser, Olivia11 1:40.11   6

HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E12 1:42.10   5

TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee *13 1:45.39   4

OFB 10Wolf, Cathryn L14 x1:45.59

FBW 10Wilson, Trexie J15 1:46.58   3

GATOR-ZZ 10Walsh, Jocelyn16 1:48.28   2

SC-MW 10Rybak, Alina17 1:48.30   1

HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O18 1:50.91

OFB  9Grawe, Harper19 x1:51.51

KPIL-MW  9Neville, Annie K20 1:51.73

HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R21 x2:00.23

FBW  9Lengerman, Ella R22 2:06.15

HS-MW  9Hollenkamp, Lenore A23 x2:06.74

GATOR-ZZ  9Przygoda, Brooke--- DQ

TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J--- DQ

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 1:09.45 * JP Costello7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 1:20.84   20

HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E2 1:23.32   17

SC-MW 10Hodge, Samuel3 1:27.07   16

OFB  9Mueller, Preston4 1:28.26   15

OFB 10Mattingly, Carter5 1:33.05   14

HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H6 1:33.70   13

OFB 10Paszkot, Vincent7 1:35.22   12

FBW 10Heppermann, Liam P8 1:36.89   11

OFB 10Maher, Will S9 1:36.98   9

SC-MW  9Zeman, Zack10 1:40.62   7

OFB  9Lam, Philip G11 x1:42.17

OFB  9Rhodus, Evan R12 x1:50.97

SC-MW  9Young, Bodhi13 1:54.54   6

HS-MW  9Rankin, James M14 1:59.41   5

DORCH-MW 10Paul, Benjamin15 1:59.89   4

TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B16 2:01.90   3

HS-MW  9McGranahan, Sam M17 x2:04.93

FBW 10Simon, Oliver P18 2:17.32   2

SC-MW 10Mark, Connor--- DQ

HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T--- DQ

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 1:04.39 * Edde Sue S Doehring7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 12Costello, Camryn R1 1:09.67   20

OFB 12Stein, Kennedy N2 1:10.46   17

GATOR-ZZ 11Swacil, Piper3 1:11.00   16

OFB 12Dixon, Abigail4 1:11.99   15

SC-MW 12Bergom, Tess J5 1:13.30   14

HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A6 1:15.06   13

HS-MW 11Giuffre, Veronica W7 1:15.65   12

OFB 12Paszkot, Lucy Y8 1:20.88   11

FBW 12Heppermann, Tenley M9 1:20.91   9

OFB 12Moore, Cori R10 1:21.82   7

SC-MW 12Howenstein, Olivia11 1:24.12   6

HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C12 1:25.70   5

KPIL-MW 11Covo, Carson M13 1:25.80   4

HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G14 1:26.50   3

GATOR-ZZ 12Huffaker, Quinn15 1:27.09   2

OFB 11Arellano, Hope B16 x1:28.62

HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R17 x1:29.73

KPIL-MW 11Coates, Alexa G18 1:32.44   1

GATOR-ZZ 11Luna, Kamila19 1:33.58

KPIL-MW 12Norkus, Eve M20 1:34.27

HS-MW 12Bailey, Ella M21 x1:35.68

DORCH-MW 11Bates, Reesie A22 1:35.73

OFB 11Braundmeier, Aubrey S23 x1:35.75

KPIL-MW 11James, Emmy L24 x1:36.65

DORCH-MW 11Holland, Vivian25 1:38.26

FBW 11Vosse, Lillian C26 1:39.28

TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G27 1:41.97

TT-MW 12Santel, Gwenyrere28 1:43.34

KPIL-MW 11Stein, McKinley J29 x1:43.40

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Ava30 1:54.65

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 59.58 * JP P Costello7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E1 1:08.75   20

OFB 11Tucker, Micah2 1:14.90   17

OFB 12Boeding, Cavan S3 1:15.12   16

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Rocco M4 1:17.15   15

OFB 12Wampole, Jacob5 1:17.28   14

HS-MW 12Moore, Titus R6 1:17.91   13

HS-MW 11Shortridge, James H7 1:20.65   12

SC-MW 12Mark, Jordan8 1:21.85   11

GATOR-ZZ 11Shields, Leo9 1:23.37   9

GATOR-ZZ 12Hunt, Jackson10 1:23.91   7

OFB 12Brown, Brendan R11 1:25.90   6

OFB 11Rasmussen, Jack P12 x1:29.77

OFB 11Murch, Logan13 x1:30.04

GATOR-ZZ 12Wilkerson, Ethan14 1:33.25   5

GATOR-ZZ 11Myers, Charlie15 1:33.48   4

FBW 11Krebel, Lincoln A16 1:36.02   3

GATOR-ZZ 12Oberkfell, Declan17 x1:37.60

SC-MW 11Embrich, Jack18 1:49.58   2

HS-MW 11Thompson, Mason A19 1:51.05   1

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 1:00.94 * Chloe Brede7/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 13Albertyn, Alexi R1 1:04.06   20

HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O2 1:05.10   17

OFB 13McCollum, Lily K3 1:07.07   16

OFB 13Blankenship, Lucy G4 1:07.73   15

OFB 14Burk, Kate5 1:09.35   14

SC-MW 13Riley, Kenna G6 1:10.36   13

FBW 13Hansen, Jillian R7 1:11.25   12

HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C8 1:13.80   11

KPIL-MW 14Coates, Harper A9 1:14.09   9

SC-MW 13Howenstein, Whitney10 1:14.10   7

KPIL-MW 13Wuller, Lily A11 1:15.31   6

OFB 14Brown, Ally M12 x1:16.09
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW 14Kucharczyk, Mia13 1:17.05   5

GATOR-ZZ 13Harres, Emery14 1:17.07   4

FBW 14Cockrell, Amelia C15 1:18.04   3

HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A16 1:18.41   2

FBW 13Goff, Autumn F17 1:18.49   1

SC-MW 13Linn, Tori J18 1:19.08

FBW 14Reynolds, Lizzy A19 1:20.90

GATOR-ZZ 13Burns, Lily20 1:21.79

DORCH-MW 14Hampton, Isabella21 1:26.04

GATOR-ZZ 14Davenport, Brilee22 1:27.12

DORCH-MW 13Gula, Rosalynn23 1:27.47

HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D24 1:27.80

DORCH-MW 14Halbert, Andi25 1:28.87

DORCH-MW 14Mueller, Lauren26 1:29.11

FBW 13Payne, Dahlia I27 x1:29.45

GATOR-ZZ 14Row, Eva28 1:30.38

SC-MW 13Howard, Elise29 x1:32.77

SC-MW 13Dumstorff, Grace30 x1:33.14

HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K31 x1:33.92

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Lily32 x1:36.08

HS-MW 13McGranahan, Faith M33 x1:50.11

KPIL-MW 13Neville, Maryn D--- DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 56.17 * JP P Costello7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 14Costello, JP P1 54.32*   20

HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N2 1:02.60   17

OFB 13Albertyn, David J3 1:03.54   16

OFB 13Tucker, Nolan4 1:06.54   15

DORCH-MW 14Kelsey, Indie5 1:07.92   14

OFB 13Cole, Matthew6 1:07.96   13

OFB 14Barnhart, Mason J7 1:08.67   12

OFB 13Filyaw, Turner J8 x1:09.95

OFB 14Gallagher, Cole9 x1:12.65

HS-MW 13Bradshaw, Jonah M10 1:19.59   11

HS-MW 14Phelps, Jack M11 1:20.18   9

GATOR-ZZ 13Ingrum, Tucker12 1:20.29   7

KPIL-MW 13Oneill, Griffin M13 1:20.91   6

SC-MW 13Altsmanberger, Cooper14 1:24.61   5

FBW 13Furtak, Brett D15 1:31.80   4

SC-MW 13Moskop, Sawyer16 1:32.39   3

GATOR-ZZ 13Green, Luke17 1:33.90   2

FBW 13Simon, Holden L18 1:44.47   1

HS-MW 13Thompson, Noah M--- DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 58.94 * Chloe E Brede7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Alyssa C1 57.82*   20

HS-MW 15Hubbard, Kallie S2 1:01.91   17

SC-MW 17Fruechte, Emalee S3 1:02.48   16

SC-MW 15Riley, Maddie R4 1:04.39   15

DORCH-MW 17Myatt, Elyse M5 1:05.41   14

OFB 16Brown, Ava R6 1:06.72   13

OFB 17Stooke, Samantha J7 1:06.86   12

DORCH-MW 17Liebmann, Lillian S8 1:07.44   11

HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R9 1:07.62   9

FBW 16Kraus, Liv M10 1:08.28   7

HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A11 1:08.78   6

SC-MW 17Shah, CeCe E12 1:08.95   5

SC-MW 16Desmond, Breigh13 1:11.24   4

SC-MW 17Dumstorff, Isabella H14 x1:12.64

OFB 17Gallagher, Kyra15 1:12.95   3

KPIL-MW 15Wuller, Tessa J16 1:13.21   2

OFB 15Green, Claire M17 x1:13.61

HS-MW 17Embry, Addie J18 1:13.68   1

FBW 17Krebel, Sophia R19 1:13.78

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Ava20 1:14.48

SC-MW 16Sierra, Claudia M21 x1:14.91

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Emma22 1:15.17

FBW 16Goff, Annabelle F23 1:15.35

FBW 15Wilson, Sydney F24 1:15.94

GATOR-ZZ 18Wilkerson, Hailey25 1:17.67

HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E26 x1:17.95

GATOR-ZZ 15Harres, Molly K27 1:19.70

GATOR-ZZ 15Koppeis, Addison28 x1:20.75

HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C29 x1:21.21

OFB 16Gibbons, Zoe A30 x1:24.28

DORCH-MW 15Duncan, Molly31 1:33.20

DORCH-MW 16Hardt, Alyssa32 1:40.28

 
Event 32  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

MWSC: 53.52 * Carter Nelson7/21/2018

MWSC: 53.52 * Sean T McGinley7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Dillon M1 52.72*   20

HS-MW 17McGinley, Sean T2 53.94   17

OFB 16Hopkins, Drew R3 55.08   16

HS-MW 17Stephens, Tucker I4 57.62   15

GATOR-ZZ 17Aguiar, Colton5 1:00.54   14

OFB 15Tucker, Johathan6 1:01.50   13

KPIL-MW 18Nester, Derek M7 1:01.63   12

DORCH-MW 17Kniepkamp, Abraham8 1:01.90   11

GATOR-ZZ 17Burns, Evan9 1:03.13   9

OFB 15Williams, Ollie R10 1:03.25   7

SC-MW 18Riley, Andrew11 1:04.34   6

HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B12 1:05.32   5

GATOR-ZZ 15Burns, Noah13 1:07.35   4

FBW 15Heppermann, Benjamin T14 1:07.49   3

FBW 17Wilson, Charles C15 1:09.18   2

HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A16 1:10.03   1

GATOR-ZZ 16Quevreaux, Dane17 1:10.34

GATOR-ZZ 15Nolte, Wyatt18 x1:11.85

HS-MW 17McGranahan, Luke D19 x1:18.29

SC-MW 15Moskop, Hudson20 1:32.86

KPIL-MW 18Parker, Auggie A--- DQ

KPIL-MW 16Stein, Brady C--- DQ
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet
 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 17.11 * Kallie S Hubbard7/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  8Washington, Sloane A1 18.54   20

SC-MW  8Kelley, Emma2 22.38   17

OFB  8Arellano, Grace B3 22.49   16

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Izzy S4 22.74   15

SC-MW  8Welge, Evelyn5 22.83   14

GATOR-ZZ  8Green, Nora6 23.19   13

HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M7 23.56   12

GATOR-ZZ  8Harres, Hazel8 24.85   11

GATOR-ZZ  8Luna, Celena9 25.33   9

GATOR-ZZ  8Clarkson, Miller10 25.63   7

SC-MW  8Embrich, Aubrey11 25.66   6

HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M12 26.01   5

FBW  8Barton, Kallum M13 26.11   4

OFB  8Durkee, Molly K14 26.13   3

HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M15 26.46   2

OFB  7Mckinney, Presley16 26.54   1

OFB  7Massie, Marianne L17 26.57

HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E18 x26.86

OFB  6Patten, Tessa or Tess K19 x27.05

SC-MW  7Fahrner, Briella20 27.56

SC-MW  8Howenstein, Ashley21 x27.89

OFB  8Sabatino, Adriana22 x27.91

GATOR-ZZ  8Shaw, Paige23 x28.01

SC-MW  7Welge, Campbell24 x28.25

FBW  8Rauch, Amelia Q25 28.69

KPIL-MW  7Neighbors, Audrey26 28.90

DORCH-MW  7Black, Emma27 29.49

FBW  6Krebel, Eleanor N28 29.94

FBW  7Lengerman, Jolee B29 30.37

FBW  8Rauch, Eloise E30 x32.45

DORCH-MW  7Wood, Corrie31 33.89

DORCH-MW  7Sullivan, Amelia32 34.18

KPIL-MW  7Brodzik, Blair K33 36.31

DORCH-MW  8Schweppe, Spencer34 36.52

TT-MW  6Eversgerd, Eliza M35 39.07

HS-MW  8Kuper, Brexly R--- DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 17.77 * G Plocher1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW  8Neville, Wyatt1 20.23   20

TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T2 20.70   17

OFB  8Tucker, Bennett3 20.76   16

FBW  7Azab, Everest B4 23.08   15

SC-MW  8Guenther, Abram5 23.82   14

KPIL-MW  8Lehde, Maxwell J6 24.60   13

KPIL-MW  7Lisch, Isaac M7 24.76   12

SC-MW  7Young, Eli8 24.83   11

SC-MW  6Young, Yale9 25.12   9

DORCH-MW  8Foster, Adonis10 25.18   7

OFB  8O'Connor, Owen11 25.24   6

SC-MW  6Michael, Henry T12 x25.30

OFB  8Culpepper, Ramsey13 25.64   5

SC-MW  7Young, Wilder14 x25.81

GATOR-ZZ  8Hooker, Jaxon15 26.14   4

GATOR-ZZ  7Sullivan, Tommy16 26.62   3

DORCH-MW  8Holland, Boston17 26.68   2

DORCH-MW  8Hepp, Theo*18 27.66   0.5

OFB  8Cavataio, JJ*18 27.66   0.5

OFB  8Hughes, Hudson20 x28.60

HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J21 29.25

KPIL-MW  6Lehde, Emmett J22 29.27

KPIL-MW  7James, Alex J23 29.53

OFB  8Maher, Jacob24 x29.84

FBW  8Bergmann, Hudson L25 30.27

KPIL-MW  8Neighbors, Theo G26 x30.89

KPIL-MW  7Kettler, Luke N27 x31.03

TT-MW  8Donovan, Jase28 31.10

GATOR-ZZ  6Stevens, Wyatt29 31.26

HS-MW  7Korte, Nolan V30 31.67

HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R31 33.42

TT-MW  8Trame, Grant J32 33.89

TT-MW  7Conner, Knox L33 34.51

TT-MW  7Guazzini, Remy U34 x34.73

DORCH-MW  7Schaller, Graham35 35.08

TT-MW  7Cable, Wyatt M36 x36.05

GATOR-ZZ  8Harmon, Everett37 36.12

GATOR-ZZ  8Cook, Braxton38 x38.31

HS-MW  7Nay, Walton H39 40.04

HS-MW  8Shortridge, Miles K--- DQ

DORCH-MW  6Treadway, William--- DQ

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 15.66 * Leah Renner2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 10Rasmussen, Elizabeth G1 16.72   20

OFB  9Weber, Liya2 19.31   17

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Natalie3 20.21   16

HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R4 21.18   15

KPIL-MW 10Lisch, Sofia G5 21.30   14

HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B6 21.51   13

OFB 10Haak, Mayze7 21.53   12

OFB 10Mueller, Naomi8 21.99   11

SC-MW  9Hoering, Hailey9 22.00   9

GATOR-ZZ 10Stevens, Sophia10 22.22   7

FBW 10Taylor, Trislee N11 22.31   6

SC-MW 10Fraser, Olivia12 22.38   5

FBW 10Barton, Kelty J13 22.54   4

FBW  9McCarty, Vayda L14 22.60   3

HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C15 22.79   2

TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee *16 22.98   1

OFB  9Buehler, Nora A17 x23.38

HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A18 23.66

HS-MW  9Junker, Mabrie R19 x23.71

GATOR-ZZ 10Traiteur, Lily20 23.72

OFB 10Kinnear, Kendall R21 x23.94

GATOR-ZZ  9Weiser, Ruby22 24.03

FBW  9Peterson, Cora E23 24.04

KPIL-MW 10Baudendistel, Liesl J24 24.69

FBW  9Lengerman, Ella R25 x24.83



Midwest Swim Conference - A HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:08 PM  7/20/2025  Page 12

2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW  9Broida, Mila L26 25.02

HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R27 x25.26

KPIL-MW 10Mertens, Evelyn F28 25.75

GATOR-ZZ 10Sullivan, Abby29 26.00

GATOR-ZZ  9Blaies, Zoe30 x27.11

DORCH-MW 10Thomas, Paisley31 27.65

DORCH-MW 10Treadway, Rosie32 27.80

SC-MW  7Miller, Poppy33 27.96

SC-MW  6Kelley, Molly34 x28.12

SC-MW  7Moskop, Sloane35 x29.81

TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J36 30.73

GATOR-ZZ  9Pollman, Rosemary37 x33.98

KPIL-MW  9Neighbors, Emelyn J38 x36.37

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 15.79 * S Traube1984

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 17.15   20

OFB 10Boeding, Cuyler H2 17.65   17

SC-MW 10Hodge, Samuel3 18.86   16

HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H4 19.71   15

OFB 10Gilbert, Chase5 19.72   14

HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M6 20.09   13

OFB  9Weber, Ian7 20.82   12

FBW 10Kraus, Will W8 21.32   11

SC-MW 10Rensing, Bryson9 21.45   9

KPIL-MW 10Oneill, Connor W10 21.51   7

OFB  9Lam, Philip G11 21.70   6

KPIL-MW  9Brodzik, Brooks M12 21.93   5

HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A13 22.00   4

FBW 10Heppermann, Liam P14 22.33   3

OFB  9Rhodus, Evan R15 x22.59

OFB  9Massie, Nathan M16 x22.94

SC-MW  9Miller, Brooksen C17 23.16   2

GATOR-ZZ 10Waszak, Oliver18 23.36   1

SC-MW  9Hodge, Owen19 23.44

FBW  9Sheppard, Lucas D20 23.66

DORCH-MW  9Kramer, Caleb21 23.77

HS-MW  9Rankin, James M22 x24.86

TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B23 25.33

DORCH-MW  9Treadway, Timmy24 25.49

HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M25 x25.75

GATOR-ZZ  9Doiron, Oliver D26 25.80

DORCH-MW 10Sharma, Niyam27 25.88

GATOR-ZZ  9Peterson, Casey28 27.12

FBW  9Furtak, Dylan L29 28.51

DORCH-MW  9Sullivan, John30 29.89

FBW  9Niemietz, Abram O31 x30.06

GATOR-ZZ  9Clark, Finn32 34.89

KPIL-MW 10Blackshear, Xander A33 36.03

TT-MW 10Shaddrick, Bryce D34 40.00

GATOR-ZZ  9Oberkfell, Otto35 x41.20

SC-MW 10Miller, Oscar--- DQ

FBW  9Freytag, Matthias O--- DQ

SC-MW  6Bereda, Asher B--- DQ

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 29.43 * Edde Sue S Doehring7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 12Costello, Camryn R1 31.06   20

OFB 12Stein, Kennedy N2 31.49   17

SC-MW 12Bergom, Tess J3 33.42   16

HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E4 34.34   15

OFB 12Moore, Cori R5 36.43   14

HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C6 36.98   13

HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M7 38.86   12

HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G8 39.72   11

FBW 11Niemietz, Avery L9 40.21   9

HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R10 x40.62

OFB 11Arellano, Hope B11 40.96   7

GATOR-ZZ 11Luna, Kamila12 41.24   6

SC-MW 11Huber, Tess13 42.42   5

DORCH-MW 11Holland, Vivian14 43.55   4

HS-MW 12Bailey, Ella M15 x43.85

KPIL-MW 11Utterback, Morgan R16 44.83   3

OFB 11Catalano, Wilma S17 45.23   2

GATOR-ZZ 11Shaw, Payton18 45.48   1

KPIL-MW 11James, Emmy L19 45.59

SC-MW 11Gibson, Bailee20 46.04

OFB 12Gibbons, Skylar F21 x46.20

TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G22 46.41

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Ayla23 47.24

FBW 11Vosse, Lillian C24 47.61

KPIL-MW 11Stein, McKinley J25 48.78

GATOR-ZZ 12Sullivan, Lily26 49.26

TT-MW 12Curry, Savannah27 50.14

TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet28 50.75

KPIL-MW 12Hartin, Johanna R29 x51.20

GATOR-ZZ 11Heisner, Mabel30 x51.25

SC-MW 11Gregorek, Caroline31 1:01.98

KPIL-MW 12Bujnak, Kennedy A32 x1:08.48

FBW 10Ross, Jordynn K--- DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 27.33 * Drew R Hopkins7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D1 31.88   20

OFB 11Tucker, Micah2 32.58   17

GATOR-ZZ 11Shields, Leo3 37.27   16

SC-MW 12Rensing, Kyan4 37.99   15

GATOR-ZZ 12Hunt, Jackson5 38.97   14

GATOR-ZZ 11Story, Byron6 39.53   13

SC-MW 12Zeman, Jay7 41.29   12

OFB 11Rasmussen, Jack P8 41.48   11

DORCH-MW 11Wood, Phillip9 41.89   9

OFB 12Bell, Easton T10 41.92   7

DORCH-MW 12Kelsey, Kai11 42.89   6

SC-MW 12Olson, Watkin12 43.13   5

OFB 11Durkee, Ben J13 43.42   4

SC-MW 12Powers, Eli14 43.87   3

GATOR-ZZ 12Doerr, Nick15 43.91   2

DORCH-MW 11Hepp, James16 44.96   1
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G17 44.99

GATOR-ZZ 12Harmon, Noah18 x45.30

OFB 12Rodgers, Cade19 x46.37

FBW 11Stehl, Grayson M20 46.65

OFB 11Bell, Parker L21 x47.00

HS-MW 12Haskell, Alex D22 47.43

HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K23 47.77

SC-MW 12O'Sadnick, Christian24 x47.95

HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P25 x52.07

GATOR-ZZ 11Hooker, Hayden26 x55.85

KPIL-MW 11Lisch, Benji J27 1:00.18

KPIL-MW 11Parker, Rhett M28 1:35.35

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 58.14 * Scout H Jackson7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 13Dixon, Sarah1 1:00.15   20

HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O2 1:03.25   17

OFB 13McCollum, Lily K3 1:06.84   16

OFB 13Blankenship, Lucy G4 1:07.00   15

FBW 14McCarty, Karrick L5 1:10.92   14

SC-MW 13Howenstein, Whitney6 1:15.13   13

KPIL-MW 14Coates, Harper A7 1:15.53   12

OFB 14Brown, Ally M8 1:16.72   11

GATOR-ZZ 13Harres, Emery9 1:17.60   9

FBW 14Cockrell, Amelia C10 1:18.47   7

OFB 13Kimmel, Maggie M11 x1:19.33

FBW 14Reynolds, Lizzy A12 1:20.51   6

OFB 13Lowery, Maddie E13 x1:21.68

SC-MW 13Linn, Anna M14 1:22.00   5

TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P15 1:23.22   4

KPIL-MW 14Rompel, Norah B16 1:23.98   3

DORCH-MW 14Hampton, Isabella17 1:25.79   2

FBW 14Kraus, Harper A18 1:25.82   1

DORCH-MW 13Bremer, Kylee19 1:26.37

HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A20 1:27.93

SC-MW 13Kurtz, Gwen21 1:29.45

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Ellie22 1:29.47

HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D23 1:30.65

GATOR-ZZ 14Quevreaux, Brooke24 1:33.21

DORCH-MW 13Frederick, Madeline25 1:37.98

SC-MW 13Kucharczyk, Blaire26 1:38.11

DORCH-MW 14Mueller, Lauren27 1:39.17

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Lily28 1:39.90

SC-MW 13Dumstorff, Grace29 x1:40.31

GATOR-ZZ 14Harmon, Makynna30 x1:41.13

GATOR-ZZ 14Vollmer, Alexa31 x1:42.01

HS-MW 13McGranahan, Faith M32 1:49.63

DORCH-MW 13Schaller, Charleigh33 x1:54.44

DORCH-MW 13Monson, Ella34 x1:55.56

SC-MW 13Guenther, Jeanne G--- DQ

HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K--- DQ

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 52.68 * Drew R Hopkins7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 14Costello, JP P1 54.04   20

OFB 13Albertyn, David J2 1:02.69   17

OFB 13Cole, Matthew3 1:06.89   16

HS-MW 13McGinley, Gavin T4 1:07.55   15

SC-MW 13Riley, Kilian5 1:17.38   14

GATOR-ZZ 13Bieber, Maddox6 1:18.30   13

HS-MW 14Phelps, Jack M7 1:24.77   12

DORCH-MW 13Holland, Hudson8 1:25.27   11

FBW 13Furtak, Brett D9 1:29.51   9

HS-MW 13Hebron, Jude P10 1:31.13   7

GATOR-ZZ 13Green, Luke11 1:32.84   6

SC-MW 13Moskop, Sawyer12 1:36.74   5

SC-MW 13Turner, Henry13 1:39.99   4

FBW 13Simon, Holden L14 1:44.44   3

KPIL-MW 13Rosborg, Luke C15 2:02.18   2

GATOR-ZZ 13Bunte, Miles--- DQ

SC-MW 14O'Sadnick, Cash--- DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 57.35 * Alyssa C Albertyn7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 17Albertyn, Alyssa C1 55.27*   20

HS-MW 16Jackson, Scout H2 56.86   17

HS-MW 15Hubbard, Kallie S3 59.95   16

SC-MW 16Santanello, Giada P4 1:00.46   15

SC-MW 17Fruechte, Emalee S5 1:00.95   14

SC-MW 15Neville, Kinleigh M6 1:02.29   13

SC-MW 15Riley, Maddie R7 1:02.37   12

DORCH-MW 17Liebmann, Lillian S8 1:06.69   11

SC-MW 17Shah, CeCe E9 x1:08.25

FBW 16Kraus, Liv M10 1:08.27   9

HS-MW 15Chalfant, Natalie C11 1:11.61   7

OFB 16Westphal, Lydia12 1:13.01   6

SC-MW 16Sierra, Claudia M13 x1:13.70

FBW 16Goff, Annabelle F14 1:14.36   5

OFB 15Green, Claire M15 1:15.22   4

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Ava16 1:15.87   3

HS-MW 17Embry, Addie J17 1:16.05   2

HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E18 x1:16.22

HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A19 x1:18.90

FBW 17Jung, Addison E20 1:19.13   1

GATOR-ZZ 18Stumpf, Emma21 1:19.81

GATOR-ZZ 15Koppeis, Addison22 1:20.68

OFB 15Riepe, Kate A23 1:21.99

GATOR-ZZ 16Stapf, Taylor24 1:26.40

FBW 15King, Emily A25 1:26.65

GATOR-ZZ 16Bieber, Kaylea26 x1:29.18

DORCH-MW 16Hardt, Alyssa27 1:52.37

TT-MW 16Page, Emma G--- DQ

 
Event 42  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

MWSC: 50.84 * Eli Butters7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 16Hopkins, Drew R1 51.17   20
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 42  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 17McGinley, Sean T2 51.78   17

GATOR-ZZ 17Aguiar, Colton3 58.18   16

OFB 17Light, Bryce4 58.48   15

OFB 15King, Justin B5 1:01.34   14

OFB 15Williams, Ollie R6 1:03.56   13

OFB 15Filyaw, Trey A7 x1:03.91

HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A8 1:04.34   12

SC-MW 18Riley, Andrew9 1:04.90   11

OFB 18Fennoy, Ahmad J10 x1:05.50

FBW 17King, Gus T11 1:05.54   9

GATOR-ZZ 15Story, Hogan12 1:05.96   7

HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B13 1:06.56   6

FBW 17Wilson, Charles C14 1:08.04   5

HS-MW 18Hemann, James I15 1:09.05   4

GATOR-ZZ 15Nolte, Wyatt16 1:12.88   3

KPIL-MW 16Stein, Brady C17 1:26.06   2

GATOR-ZZ 15Thurm, Logan18 1:38.68   1

SC-MW 15Moskop, Hudson19 1:42.68

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 15.65 * E Noble1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW  8Noble, Kate E1 17.25   20

HS-MW  8Washington, Sloane A2 18.13   17

GATOR-ZZ  8Leppo, Mira3 19.24   16

OFB  8Arellano, Grace B4 19.52   15

HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J5 19.81   14

OFB  8Winner, Myla J6 20.91   13

SC-MW  8Kelley, Emma7 21.48   12

SC-MW  8Fraser, Isla8 23.65   11

GATOR-ZZ  8Sternau, Anna9 25.66   9

GATOR-ZZ  8Luna, Celena10 26.84   7

HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M11 27.01   6

SC-MW  8Embrich, Aubrey12 27.63   5

HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E13 28.52   4

SC-MW  8Howenstein, Ashley14 x28.55

HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A15 x29.76

GATOR-ZZ  8Clarkson, Miller16 29.88   3

TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C17 30.25   2

FBW  6Krebel, Eleanor N18 30.61   1

OFB  8Sabatino, Adriana19 31.17

FBW  8Barton, Kallum M20 32.48

FBW  8Rauch, Amelia Q21 32.88

GATOR-ZZ  8Shaw, Paige22 x35.99

FBW  6Dickens, Tessa J23 37.03

SC-MW  7Miller, Poppy--- DQ

DORCH-MW  7Sullivan, Amelia--- DQ

DORCH-MW  8Bates, Maisy--- DQ

HS-MW  8Kuper, Brexly R--- DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 14.78 * G Plocher1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW  8Neville, Wyatt1 20.21   20

OFB  8Veile, Wesley2 21.29   17

DORCH-MW  8Hepp, Theo3 27.18   16

OFB  8O'Connor, Owen4 27.92   15

KPIL-MW  8Lehde, Maxwell J5 29.57   14

HS-MW  8Thompson, Lucas O6 29.60   13

GATOR-ZZ  8Swacil, Graham7 29.80   12

SC-MW  8Gregorek, Douglas8 29.86   11

FBW  8Dickens, Christopher G9 32.75   9

SC-MW  6Young, Yale10 33.85   7

SC-MW  7Young, Wilder11 33.88   6

SC-MW  8Dumstorff, Leo12 x35.38

DORCH-MW  8Holland, Boston13 36.24   5

HS-MW  7Korte, Nolan V14 41.65   4

GATOR-ZZ  8Hooker, Jaxon15 48.49   3

OFB  8Cavataio, JJ16 57.56   2

SC-MW  8Guenther, Abram--- DQ

HS-MW  7Nay, Walton H--- DQ

HS-MW  7West, Jacob D--- DQ

KPIL-MW  8Neighbors, Theo G--- DQ

HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J--- DQ

GATOR-ZZ  7Sullivan, Tommy--- DQ

HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R--- DQ

FBW  7Azab, Everest B--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 13.76 * T Bollinger1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB  9Dixon, Jaclyn1 15.44   20

TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J2 15.46   17

HS-MW  9Giuffre, Brynn E3 16.20   16

FBW 10Krebel, Madelyn A4 16.33   15

KPIL-MW 10McGhee, Savannah P5 16.39   14

SC-MW 10McDermott, Lyla6 18.21   13

SC-MW 10Fraser, Olivia7 19.94   12

HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B8 20.17   11

KPIL-MW  9Rosenthal, Chloe E9 20.27   9

SC-MW 10Howenstein, Natalie10 20.90   7

KPIL-MW  9Neville, Annie K11 21.06   6

GATOR-ZZ 10Walsh, Jocelyn12 21.44   5

TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee *13 21.57   4

HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R14 22.12   3

HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C15 22.39   2

HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O16 x23.22

FBW 10Wilson, Trexie J17 23.47   1

SC-MW 10Rybak, Alina18 23.74

KPIL-MW 10Baudendistel, Liesl J19 24.30

HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E20 x24.50

GATOR-ZZ 10Stevens, Sophia21 24.82

FBW 10Taylor, Trislee N22 25.14

SC-MW  9Turner, Mia23 x25.81

OFB 10Haak, Mayze24 26.32

GATOR-ZZ 10Traiteur, Lily25 26.35

FBW  9Peterson, Cora E26 26.61

GATOR-ZZ  9Weiser, Ruby27 27.01

OFB 10Kinnear, Kendall R28 27.20

OFB  9Buehler, Nora A29 28.25

GATOR-ZZ  9Walsh, Eve30 x29.15

KPIL-MW  9Broida, Mila L--- DQ
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 45  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 10Mueller, Naomi--- DQ

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 13.43 * Bob J Nanney7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E1 15.79   20

FBW 10Mueth, Bryson M2 15.91   17

SC-MW 10Hodge, Samuel3 16.15   16

HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B4 16.47   15

OFB  9Mueller, Preston5 17.40   14

HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H6 17.89   13

DORCH-MW 10Cain, Max7 18.83   12

OFB 10Gilbert, Chase8 19.69   11

OFB 10Boeding, Cuyler H9 19.70   9

KPIL-MW 10Lehde, Warren J10 20.08   7

DORCH-MW 10Wood, Lewis11 20.20   6

SC-MW  9Zeman, Zack12 20.63   5

OFB 10Paszkot, Vincent13 20.77   4

KPIL-MW  9Brodzik, Brooks M14 21.04   3

FBW 10Kraus, Will W15 21.40   2

SC-MW  9Miller, Brooksen C16 21.48   1

SC-MW 10Rensing, Bryson17 21.81

GATOR-ZZ 10Huffaker, Drew18 22.27

SC-MW  9Young, Bodhi19 x22.68

DORCH-MW  9Kramer, Caleb20 22.72

HS-MW  9McGranahan, Sam M21 23.93

FBW  9Sheppard, Lucas D22 25.10

SC-MW  9Hodge, Owen23 x25.11

GATOR-ZZ 10Waszak, Oliver24 25.17

KPIL-MW  9Rompel, Nolan D25 26.68

OFB  9Massie, Nathan M26 x26.74

DORCH-MW 10Paul, Benjamin27 29.45

DORCH-MW  9Treadway, Timmy28 x30.22

KPIL-MW  9Fares, Laith H29 31.77

GATOR-ZZ  9Clark, Finn30 36.73

FBW 10Simon, Oliver P31 39.24

GATOR-ZZ  9Oberkfell, Otto32 49.90

HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A--- DQ

KPIL-MW 10Oneill, Connor W--- DQ

TT-MW  9Truscott, Eli J--- DQ

OFB  9Weber, Ian--- DQ

DORCH-MW 10Sharma, Niyam--- DQ

FBW  9Niemietz, Abram O--- DQ

HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M--- DQ

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 27.85 * Sarah Dixon7/20/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 12Stein, Kennedy N1 30.69   20

SC-MW 12Bergom, Tess J2 31.04   17

OFB 12Dixon, Abigail3 31.69   16

HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M4 33.54   15

HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E5 34.35   14

HS-MW 11Giuffre, Veronica W6 34.70   13

HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M7 34.76   12

FBW 12Heppermann, Tenley M8 36.13   11

TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey9 38.19   9

HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C10 x38.57

KPIL-MW 12Baudendistel, Elsa K11 40.37   7

HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E12 x42.65

KPIL-MW 11Coates, Alexa G13 42.86   6

TT-MW 12Curry, Savannah14 44.54   5

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Ayla15 45.78   4

DORCH-MW 11Holland, Vivian16 46.16   3

KPIL-MW 12Norkus, Eve M17 46.21   2

OFB 11Catalano, Wilma S18 47.20   1

KPIL-MW 11Utterback, Morgan R19 47.51

KPIL-MW 12Hartin, Johanna R20 x48.23

GATOR-ZZ 12Sullivan, Lily21 48.29

TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G22 49.19

GATOR-ZZ 11Walsh, Charlotte23 49.26

KPIL-MW 11Stein, McKinley J24 x50.13

SC-MW 11Gibson, Bailee25 50.28

GATOR-ZZ 11Heisner, Mabel26 59.03

TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S--- DQ

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 26.83 * JP P Costello7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J1 26.48*   20

HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D2 30.60   17

HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E3 30.97   16

OFB 11Tucker, Micah4 31.29   15

HS-MW 12Moore, Titus R5 33.26   14

HS-MW 11Shortridge, James H6 34.34   13

GATOR-ZZ 12Pelch, Arlo7 34.54   12

SC-MW 12Mark, Jordan8 35.93   11

GATOR-ZZ 11Shields, Leo9 37.91   9

SC-MW 12Powers, Eli10 39.01   7

SC-MW 12Zeman, Jay11 39.58   6

KPIL-MW 12Fares, Yusuf A12 40.00   5

OFB 12Bell, Easton T13 40.63   4

GATOR-ZZ 12Wilkerson, Ethan14 41.82   3

GATOR-ZZ 11Story, Byron15 42.59   2

OFB 11Durkee, Ben J16 43.42   1

OFB 12Rapini, Henry C17 49.23

OFB 11Bell, Parker L18 x54.15

GATOR-ZZ 12Harmon, Noah19 x55.61

HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G--- DQ

DORCH-MW 11Wood, Phillip--- DQ

GATOR-ZZ 12Oberkfell, Declan--- DQ

FBW 11Stehl, Grayson M--- DQ

HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P--- DQ

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 26.53 * Scout H Jackson7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 13Dixon, Sarah1 26.55   20

SC-MW 13Riley, Kenna G2 29.59   17

FBW 13Hansen, Jillian R3 29.88   16

KPIL-MW 13Neville, Maryn D4 30.33   15

KPIL-MW 14Coates, Harper A5 31.53   14
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet

(Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC-MW 13Howenstein, Whitney6 31.87   13

FBW 14Cockrell, Amelia C7 32.40   12

HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C8 32.46   11

OFB 13Kimmel, Maggie M9 32.50   9

KPIL-MW 13Wuller, Lily A10 32.69   7

SC-MW 13Linn, Anna M11 33.00   6

OFB 14Brown, Ally M12 33.13   5

OFB 13Lowery, Maddie E13 33.18   4

GATOR-ZZ 13Harres, Emery14 33.66   3

HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E15 34.38   2

FBW 14Anderson, Caitlen M16 35.02   1

HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A17 35.10

SC-MW 13Linn, Tori J18 35.14

DORCH-MW 14Mueller, Lauren19 35.83

GATOR-ZZ 14Davenport, Brilee20 36.41

DORCH-MW 14Hampton, Isabella21 36.90

HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A22 36.93

SC-MW 14Miller, Emelia C23 x37.45

GATOR-ZZ 13Picha, Ellie24 38.40

HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K25 x39.07

DORCH-MW 13Gula, Rosalynn26 39.83

DORCH-MW 14Halbert, Andi27 41.40

FBW 14Kraus, Harper A28 41.46

FBW 13Payne, Dahlia I29 x41.96

HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K30 x46.14

GATOR-ZZ 14Quevreaux, Brooke31 46.63

GATOR-ZZ 14Harmon, Makynna32 x49.33

SC-MW 14Desmond, Kayleigh--- DQ

FBW 13Goff, Autumn F--- DQ

DORCH-MW 13Frederick, Madeline--- DQ

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 24.18 * Drew R Hopkins7/15/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KPIL-MW 14Costello, JP P1 24.62   20

FBW 13Mueth, Braydon W2 26.01   17

HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N3 28.71   16

OFB 13Tucker, Nolan4 28.75   15

DORCH-MW 14Kelsey, Indie5 29.22   14

KPIL-MW 14Parker, Dash O6 29.65   13

OFB 13Filyaw, Turner J7 29.97   12

OFB 14Barnhart, Mason J8 30.76   11

HS-MW 13McGinley, Gavin T9 30.97   9

HS-MW 13Thompson, Noah M10 31.90   7

SC-MW 13Sierra, Gregory11 33.68   6

HS-MW 13Hebron, Jude P12 33.84   5

SC-MW 13Altsmanberger, Cooper13 35.36   4

KPIL-MW 13Oneill, Griffin M14 36.94   3

SC-MW 14O'Sadnick, Cash15 37.06   2

DORCH-MW 13Holland, Hudson16 37.19   1

GATOR-ZZ 13Bieber, Maddox17 38.09

SC-MW 13Turner, Henry18 40.59

 
Event 51  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 25.89 * Chloe E Brede7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 16Jackson, Scout H1 25.75*   20

SC-MW 15Neville, Kinleigh M2 26.85   17

SC-MW 16Santanello, Giada P3 27.46   16

OFB 16Brown, Ava R4 27.47   15

DORCH-MW 17Myatt, Elyse M5 28.34   14

SC-MW 15Riley, Maddie R6 28.43   13

HS-MW 18Sitton, Ellie J7 29.05   12

FBW 16Kraus, Liv M8 29.92   11

SC-MW 17Shah, CeCe E9 29.98   9

HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A10 30.83   7

FBW 16Niemietz, Rylee M11 30.93   6

HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R12 31.29   5

HS-MW 15Chalfant, Natalie C13 x31.57

OFB 17Gallagher, Kyra14 31.72   4

FBW 17Krebel, Sophia R15 31.97   3

GATOR-ZZ 15Koppeis, Addison16 32.74   2

GATOR-ZZ 15Harres, Molly K17 33.13   1

GATOR-ZZ 18Wilkerson, Hailey18 33.25

FBW 15Wilson, Sydney F19 33.76

SC-MW 16Dumstorff, Gabriella M20 x34.02

SC-MW 18Howenstein, Kaitlyn21 x34.53

GATOR-ZZ 17Stoffel, Tori22 34.59

OFB 16Westphal, Lydia23 36.14

HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A24 x36.58

HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C25 x36.76

OFB 15Riepe, Kate A26 37.18

TT-MW 16Page, Emma G27 39.06

FBW 17Jung, Addison E28 x40.56

GATOR-ZZ 15Eckelkamp, Madolyn29 x41.03

 
Event 52  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

MWSC: 22.46 * Eli Butters7/17/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OFB 16Hopkins, Drew R1 23.54   20

HS-MW 17Stephens, Tucker I2 24.17   17

OFB 17Light, Bryce3 24.57   16

DORCH-MW 17Kniepkamp, Abraham4 25.18   15

SC-MW 18Riley, Andrew5 26.44   14

KPIL-MW 18Nester, Derek M6 26.45   13

OFB 15Tucker, Johathan7 27.19   12

GATOR-ZZ 17Burns, Evan8 27.50   11

KPIL-MW 17Rosborg, Zachary W9 27.56   9

OFB 15Blankenship, Nolan W10 27.80   7

FBW 17King, Gus T11 28.11   6

HS-MW 18Hemann, James I*12 28.14   4.5

FBW 15Heppermann, Benjamin T*12 28.14   4.5

OFB 18Fennoy, Ahmad J14 x28.24

KPIL-MW 18Parker, Auggie A15 28.75   3

KPIL-MW 15Stein, Weston J16 29.74   2

HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R17 30.01   1

HS-MW 17Rottmann, Tyler J18 30.11

HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A19 x31.56

GATOR-ZZ 16Quevreaux, Dane20 32.70
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2025 Midwest Swim Conference Championship - 7/19/2025

MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2024

Results - Meet
 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:06.57 * Highland Splash7/21/2018

K Hubbard, C Koerkenmeier, N Chalfant, W Jackson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MW1 1:16.45   40

1) Kelley, Emma 8 2) Welge, Evelyn 8

3) Noble, Kate E 8 4) Fraser, Isla 8

AHS-MW2 1:16.97   34

1) Washington, Sloane A 8 2) Barnett, Kinsley A 7

3) Sladek, Lily M 8 4) Weiss, Ellie J 8

AGATOR-ZZ3 1:17.47   32

1) Green, Nora 8 2) Sternau, Anna 8

3) Harres, Hazel 8 4) Leppo, Mira 8

AOFB4 1:20.25   30

1) Arellano, Grace B 8 2) Sabatino, Adriana 8

3) Winner, Myla J 8 4) Mckinney, Presley 7

AFBW5 1:46.69   28

1) Krebel, Eleanor N 6 2) Dickens, Tessa J 6

3) Barton, Kallum M 8 4) Lengerman, Jolee B 7

ADORCH-MW6 1:50.97   26

1) Black, Emma 7 2) Wood, Corrie 7

3) Sullivan, Amelia 7 4) Bates, Maisy 8

AKPIL-MW7 1:53.88   24

1) Brodzik, Blair K 7 2) Neighbors, Gemma P 5

3) Neighbors, Audrey 7 4) Lisch, Izzy S 7

BSC-MW--- X1:34.03

1) Embrich, Aubrey 8 2) Fahrner, Briella 7

3) Howenstein, Ashley 8 4) Kelley, Molly 6

BHS-MW--- X1:34.35

1) Kuper, Brexly R 8 2) McGinley, Anna M 7

3) Wilson, Cheyenne E 8 4) Bickline, Lucy M 8

BOFB--- X1:44.39

1) Durkee, Molly K 8 2) Patten, Tessa or Tess K 6

3) Tirado, Harper 6 4) Massie, Marianne L 7

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:06.66 * 1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:17.56   40

1) Tucker, Bennett 8 2) Hughes, Hudson 8

3) Veile, Wesley 8 4) O'Connor, Owen 8

ASC-MW2 1:20.58   34

1) Young, Eli 7 2) Gregorek, Douglas 8

3) Neville, Wyatt 8 4) Michael, Henry T 6

AGATOR-ZZ3 1:25.10   32

1) Harmon, Everett 8 2) Sullivan, Tommy 7

3) Hooker, Jaxon 8 4) Swacil, Graham 8

AKPIL-MW4 1:32.25   30

1) Neighbors, Theo G 8 2) James, Alex J 7

3) Lehde, Maxwell J 8 4) Lisch, Isaac M 7

AHS-MW5 1:44.75   28

1) Shortridge, Miles K 8 2) Korte, Nolan V 7

3) Thompson, Lucas O 8 4) Kuelker, Eli R 6

ADORCH-MW6 1:47.54   26

1) Foster, Adonis 8 2) Treadway, William 6

3) Holland, Boston 8 4) Hepp, Theo 8

ATT-MW7 2:09.62   24

1) Trame, Grant J 8 2) Conner, Knox L 7

3) Donovan, Jase 8 4) Cable, Wyatt M 7

BSC-MW--- X1:38.37

1) Dumstorff, Leo 8 2) Guenther, Abram 8

3) Young, Wilder 7 4) Young, Yale 6

BOFB--- XDQ

1) Veile, Bryon 6 2) Maher, Jacob 8

3) Cavataio, JJ 8 4) Culpepper, Ramsey 8

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 58.36 * OFallon Breakers7/21/2018

S Gaylord, I Park, A Albertyn, S Stooke

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:03.77   40

1) Dixon, Jaclyn 9 2) Sabatino, Vivienne 10

3) Weber, Liya 9 4) Rasmussen, Elizabeth G 10

ASC-MW2 1:08.79   34

1) McDermott, Lyla 10 2) Fraser, Olivia 10

3) Howenstein, Kendall 10 4) Hoering, Hailey 9

AKPIL-MW3 1:10.55   32

1) Lisch, Sofia G 10 2) Neville, Annie K 9

3) Rosenthal, Chloe E 9 4) McGhee, Savannah P 10

AFBW4 1:10.73   30

1) McCarty, Vayda L 9 2) Taylor, Trislee N 10

3) Wilson, Trexie J 10 4) Krebel, Madelyn A 10

AHS-MW5 1:11.93   28

1) McGinley, Charlotte B 10 2) Foster, Brianna R 9

3) Giuffre, Brynn E 9 4) Haskell, Lily M 9

AGATOR-ZZ6 1:16.99   26

1) Sullivan, Abby 10 2) Stevens, Sophia 10

3) Walsh, Eve 9 4) Walsh, Jocelyn 10

ATT-MW7 1:31.52   24

1) Davis, Everlee * 10 2) Jobe, Lynlee C 8

3) Menning, Savanah J 10 4) Nanney, Taylor J 10

BOFB--- X1:14.00

1) Wolf, Cathryn L 10 2) Grawe, Harper 9

3) Buehler, Nora A 9 4) Stein, Audrey N 9

BHS-MW--- X1:20.46

1) Toennies, Raelynn A 10 2) Hackethal, Morgan E 10

3) Tarasuik, Emma R 9 4) Ferrell, Genevieve C 10

BFBW--- X1:25.21

1) Lengerman, Ella R 9 2) Rauch, Amelia Q 8

3) Barton, Kelty J 10 4) Peterson, Cora E 9

BSC-MW--- X1:25.77

1) Howenstein, Natalie 10 2) Rybak, Alina 10

3) Turner, Mia 9 4) Welge, Campbell 7

BGATOR-ZZ--- X1:29.64

1) Traiteur, Lily 10 2) Weiser, Ruby 9

3) Blaies, Zoe 9 4) Przygoda, Brooke 9

BKPIL-MW--- X1:34.93

1) Mertens, Evelyn F 10 2) Neighbors, Emelyn J 9

3) Broida, Mila L 9 4) Baudendistel, Liesl J 10
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Event 56  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 58.34 * 2012

A Rosenkranz, S Rosenkranz, A Knox, C Nelson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHS-MW1 1:02.03   40

1) Abraham, Odin E 10 2) Thomason, Caleb B 10

3) Phelps, Sawyer E 10 4) Embry, Reed M 10

AOFB2 1:04.29   34

1) Mueller, Preston 9 2) Maher, Will S 10

3) Boeding, Cuyler H 10 4) Mattingly, Carter 10

AFBW3 1:06.86   32

1) Heppermann, Liam P 10 2) Kraus, Will W 10

3) Sheppard, Lucas D 9 4) Mueth, Bryson M 10

ASC-MW4 1:11.16   30

1) Zeman, Zack 9 2) Mark, Connor 10

3) Hodge, Samuel 10 4) Rensing, Bryson 10

AKPIL-MW5 1:11.60   28

1) Oneill, Connor W 10 2) Brodzik, Brooks M 9

3) Rompel, Nolan D 9 4) Lehde, Warren J 10

ADORCH-MW6 1:11.63   26

1) Cain, Max 10 2) Wood, Lewis 10

3) Sharma, Niyam 10 4) Kramer, Caleb 9

ATT-MW7 1:16.13   24

1) Shaddrick, Bryce D 10 2) Ranz, Sawyer T 8

3) Truscott, Eli J 9 4) Holloway, Jacob B 9

AGATOR-ZZ8 1:18.82   22

1) Peterson, Casey 9 2) Huffaker, Drew 10

3) Doiron, Oliver D 9 4) Waszak, Oliver 10

BOFB--- X1:11.05

1) Weber, Ian 9 2) Lam, Philip G 9

3) Paszkot, Vincent 10 4) Gilbert, Chase 10

BSC-MW--- X1:14.35

1) Miller, Brooksen C 9 2) Young, Bodhi 9

3) Miller, Oscar 10 4) Hodge, Owen 9

BHS-MW--- X1:15.73

1) Poss, Harrison H 9 2) Zobrist, Blake A 10

3) McGranahan, Sam M 9 4) Gregory, Easton T 9

BFBW--- X1:32.77

1) Simon, Oliver P 10 2) Furtak, Dylan L 9

3) Niemietz, Abram O 9 4) Freytag, Matthias O 9

BKPIL-MW--- XDQ

1) Blackshear, Xander A 10 2) Lehde, Emmett J 6

3) Kettler, Luke N 7 4) Fares, Laith H 9

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:47.77 * O'Fallon Breakers7/20/2024

L McCollum, L Blankenship, A Albertyn, S Dixon

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHS-MW1 1:59.98   40

1) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 12 2) Tarasuik, Grace E 12

3) Giuffre, Veronica W 11 4) Barnett, Rylee A 11

AOFB2 2:02.20   34

1) Stein, Kennedy N 12 2) Moore, Cori R 12

3) Paszkot, Lucy Y 12 4) Dixon, Abigail 12

AKPIL-MW3 2:15.33   32

1) Covo, Carson M 11 2) Baudendistel, Elsa K 12

3) James, Emmy L 11 4) Costello, Camryn R 12

ASC-MW4 2:16.16   30

1) Howenstein, Olivia 12 2) Huber, Tess 11

3) Bergom, Tess J 12 4) Gibson, Bailee 11

AGATOR-ZZ5 2:16.52   28

1) Luna, Kamila 11 2) Huffaker, Quinn 12

3) Walsh, Charlotte 11 4) Swacil, Piper 11

AFBW6 2:23.62   26

1) Peterson, Cora E 9 2) Niemietz, Avery L 11

3) Vosse, Lillian C 11 4) Heppermann, Tenley M 12

ATT-MW7 2:31.46   24

1) Santel, Gwenyrere 12 2) Curry, Savannah 12

3) Reinhardt, Sydney G 12 4) Page, Aubrey 12

ADORCH-MW8 2:53.27   22

1) Santner, Sophia 12 2) Bates, Reesie A 11

3) Treadway, Rosie 10 4) Holland, Vivian 11

BOFB--- X2:23.81

1) Braundmeier, Aubrey S 11 2) Gibbons, Skylar F 12

3) Catalano, Wilma S 11 4) Arellano, Hope B 11

BKPIL-MW--- X2:37.43

1) Norkus, Eve M 12 2) Hartin, Johanna R 12

3) Stein, McKinley J 11 4) Coates, Alexa G 11

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:53.35

1) Pelch, Ayla 12 2) Walsh, Ava 11

3) Sullivan, Lily 12 4) Shaw, Payton 11

BHS-MW--- XDQ

1) Chalfant, Gwen C 12 2) McGinley, Madeline M 12

3) Nay, Vivienne R 12 4) Hellrich, Adelaide G 11

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:50.59 * Highland Splash7/20/2019

T Stephens, E Henke, H Holthaus, S McGinley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHS-MW1 1:56.39   40

1) Thomason, Gavin E 12 2) Moore, Titus R 12

3) Shortridge, James H 11 4) Hubbard, Lucas D 12

AOFB2 2:00.36   34

1) Wampole, Jacob 12 2) Boeding, Cavan S 12

3) Brown, Brendan R 12 4) Tucker, Micah 11

AGATOR-ZZ3 2:07.06   32

1) Story, Byron 11 2) Hunt, Jackson 12

3) Doerr, Nick 12 4) Pelch, Arlo 12

ASC-MW4 2:13.45   30

1) Rensing, Kyan 12 2) Mark, Jordan 12

3) Zeman, Jay 12 4) Powers, Eli 12

ADORCH-MW5 2:32.16   28

1) Wood, Phillip 11 2) Hepp, James 11

3) Treadway, Timmy 9 4) Kelsey, Kai 12

BOFB--- X2:18.06

1) Durkee, Ben J 11 2) Murch, Logan 11

3) Bell, Easton T 12 4) Rasmussen, Jack P 11

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:18.44

1) Wilkerson, Ethan 12 2) Myers, Charlie 11

3) Oberkfell, Declan 12 4) Shields, Leo 11

BHS-MW--- X2:40.76

1) Haskell, Alex D 12 2) Thompson, Mason A 11

3) Elliott, Burke K 12 4) Elliott, Trent P 12
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Event 59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:42.23 * O'Fallon Breakers7/16/2022

S Stooke, I Park, H Lewis, A Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:44.28   40

1) Dixon, Sarah 13 2) Blankenship, Lucy G 13

3) McCollum, Lily K 13 4) Albertyn, Alexi R 13

ASC-MW2 1:54.99   34

1) Kucharczyk, Mia 14 2) Howenstein, Whitney 13

3) Linn, Tori J 13 4) Riley, Kenna G 13

AFBW3 1:56.04   32

1) Goff, Autumn F 13 2) Cockrell, Amelia C 14

3) Hansen, Jillian R 13 4) McCarty, Karrick L 14

AKPIL-MW4 1:56.48   30

1) Coates, Harper A 14 2) Wuller, Lily A 13

3) Rompel, Norah B 14 4) Neville, Maryn D 13

AHS-MW5 1:58.10   28

1) Loyet, Lainie E 14 2) Hires, Victoria C 14

3) Hires, Stephanie A 14 4) Kunz, Mabrie O 13

AGATOR-ZZ6 2:03.60   26

1) Harres, Emery 13 2) Picha, Ellie 13

3) Davenport, Brilee 14 4) Burns, Lily 13

ADORCH-MW7 2:20.00   24

1) Halbert, Andi 14 2) Bremer, Kylee 13

3) Frederick, Madeline 13 4) Mueller, Lauren 14

BSC-MW--- X2:06.00

1) Linn, Anna M 13 2) Miller, Emelia C 14

3) Kurtz, Gwen 13 4) Guenther, Jeanne G 13

BFBW--- X2:07.02

1) Anderson, Caitlen M 14 2) Payne, Dahlia I 13

3) Kraus, Harper A 14 4) Reynolds, Lizzy A 14

BHS-MW--- X2:18.39

1) Plog, Joslynn A 14 2) Korte, Alexa K 14

3) Bowman, Melia K 13 4) Inlow, Morgan D 13

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:19.30

1) Quevreaux, Brooke 14 2) Picha, Lily 13

3) Vollmer, Alexa 14 4) Row, Eva 14

BDORCH-MW--- X2:26.89

1) Gula, Rosalynn 13 2) Schaller, Charleigh 13

3) Monson, Ella 13 4) Hampton, Isabella 14

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:38.62 * OFallon Breakers7/21/2018

E Stein, W Richards, M Stooke, N Tinge

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:45.22   40

1) Tucker, Nolan 13 2) Filyaw, Turner J 13

3) Cole, Matthew 13 4) Albertyn, David J 13

AKPIL-MW2 1:46.88   34

1) Parker, Dash O 14 2) Oneill, Griffin M 13

3) Fares, Rocco M 12 4) Costello, JP P 14

AHS-MW3 1:51.62   32

1) Phelps, Jack M 14 2) Thompson, Noah M 13

3) Abraham, Oliver N 13 4) McGinley, Gavin T 13

ASC-MW4 2:01.33   30

1) Sierra, Gregory 13 2) Turner, Henry 13

3) Riley, Kilian 13 4) Moskop, Sawyer 13

AGATOR-ZZ5 2:05.68   28

1) Bieber, Maddox 13 2) Bunte, Miles 13

3) Green, Luke 13 4) Ingrum, Tucker 13

AFBW--- DQ

1) Krebel, Lincoln A 11 2) Furtak, Brett D 13

3) Simon, Holden L 13 4) Stehl, Grayson M 11

 
Event 61  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:38.64 * O'Fallon Breakers7/15/2023

T Brooks, S Stooke, J Denton, A Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MW1 1:40.17   40

1) Santanello, Giada P 16 2) Fruechte, Emalee S 17

3) Riley, Maddie R 15 4) Neville, Kinleigh M 15

AHS-MW2 1:43.48   34

1) Hubbard, Kallie S 15 2) Chalfant, Natalie C 15

3) Sitton, Ellie J 18 4) Jackson, Scout H 16

AOFB3 1:43.51   32

1) Burk, Kate 14 2) Brown, Ava R 16

3) Stooke, Samantha J 17 4) Albertyn, Alyssa C 17

AFBW4 1:52.11   30

1) Wilson, Sydney F 15 2) Krebel, Sophia R 17

3) Kraus, Liv M 16 4) Niemietz, Rylee M 16

AGATOR-ZZ5 1:58.16   28

1) Wilkerson, Hailey 18 2) Stoffel, Tori 17

3) Stumpf, Ava 18 4) Stumpf, Emma 18

ADORCH-MW6 2:03.30   26

2) Duncan, Molly 15

3) Hardt, Alyssa 16 4) Liebmann, Lillian S 17

BSC-MW--- X1:54.08

1) Dumstorff, Isabella H 17 2) Desmond, Breigh 16

3) Sierra, Claudia M 16 4) Shah, CeCe E 17

BHS-MW--- X1:55.80

1) Stephens, Tressa R 15 2) Embry, Addie J 17

3) Abraham, Liv A 16 4) Poe, Mia A 18

BOFB--- X1:59.71

1) Gallagher, Kyra 17 2) Green, Claire M 15

3) Riepe, Kate A 15 4) Westphal, Lydia 16

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:10.85

1) Stapf, Taylor 16 2) Bieber, Kaylea 16

3) Koppeis, Addison 15 4) Harres, Molly K 15

 
Event 62  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MWSC: 1:28.40 * O'Fallon Breakers7/16/2022

M Stooke, C Meyer, N Tinge, M Stooke

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AOFB1 1:28.16*   40

1) Hopkins, Drew R 16 2) Williams, Ollie R 15

3) Light, Bryce 17 4) Albertyn, Dillon M 17

AHS-MW2 1:33.14   34

1) Stephens, Tucker I 17 2) Heepke, Logan B 17

3) Stopka, Kane R 15 4) McGinley, Sean T 17

AGATOR-ZZ3 1:37.48   32

1) Story, Hogan 15 2) Burns, Evan 17

3) Burns, Noah 15 4) Aguiar, Colton 17

AKPIL-MW4 1:41.69   30

1) Rosborg, Zachary W 17 2) Stein, Weston J 15

3) Parker, Auggie A 18 4) Nester, Derek M 18
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(Event 62  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASC-MW5 2:06.66   28

1) Altsmanberger, Cooper 13 2) Moskop, Hudson 15

3) Riley, Andrew 18 4) O'Sadnick, Cash 14

BOFB--- X1:38.29

1) Blankenship, Nolan W 15 2) Fennoy, Ahmad J 18

3) Filyaw, Trey A 15 4) Tucker, Johathan 15

BGATOR-ZZ--- X2:04.93

1) Nolte, Wyatt 15 2) Thurm, Logan 15

3) Quevreaux, Dane 16

AFBW--- DQ

1) Heppermann, Benjamin T 15 2) Wilson, Charles C 17

3) King, Gus T 17 4) Mueth, Braydon W 13

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 100

1. O'Fallon Breakers 2591.5

2. Highland Splash 2052

3. St. Clair Country Club Swim Te 1716

4. KP StingRays Swim Club 1098

5. Hilltoppers Swim Team 1079

6. Freeburg Waves,United States 888

7. Dorchester Dolphins 552.5

8. Trenton Torpedoes 321

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 100

1. O'Fallon Breakers 1220

2. Highland Splash 1026.5

3. St. Clair Country Club Swim Te 1013

4. Freeburg Waves,United States 546.5

5. KP StingRays Swim Club 535

6. Hilltoppers Swim Team 466

7. Dorchester Dolphins 244

8. Trenton Torpedoes 163

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 100

1. O'Fallon Breakers 1371.5

2. Highland Splash 1025.5

3. St. Clair Country Club Swim Te 703

4. Hilltoppers Swim Team 613

5. KP StingRays Swim Club 563

6. Freeburg Waves,United States 341.5

7. Dorchester Dolphins 308.5

8. Trenton Torpedoes 158


